
2024/2025 PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

Amy Zybarth
Muscatine County Treasurer
414E.ThirdSt.,Ste.102
Muscatine, IA 52761
Phone: 563-263-6764

FORWARD SERVICE REQUESTED 0 0

Parcel number: 0709400006

Property Address:

Tax District: PIWLA

Legal Description:
9-77-3W PARCEL A SE 1/4 & PRT SE NE & PRT NE 1/
4 SEC 16 10 PL 371 ACRES: 0.000

STATE OF IOWA-DEPT OF NATURAL RESOURCES
C/0 PROPERTY TAX COORDINATOR
6200 PARK AVE STE 200
DES MOINES, IA 50321-1371 Receipt # 014730

Muscatine County Tax Bill for Assessmpnt year 2023, payable September 2024 and March 2025.
Taxes for July 1, 2023 through June 30, 2024. Based on 2023 valuations as determined by the Assessor. Iowa law requires County

Treasurers to provide all taxpayers, including those whose taxes are paid through their mortgage escrow account, a tax statement.
If your taxes are paid by your bank in escrow, this is for your information only. Please keep in a safe place. 1 (a) of 1

VALUES:
LAND:
BUILDINGS:
DWELLINGS:

TOTAL VALUES:

Assessed
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Taxable
$0,00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
LESS MILITARY EX:
LESS 65+ HOMESTEAD EX:

TAXABLE VALUES:
LEVY RATES:
GROSS TAX:
HOMESTEAD CR:
AGRICULTURAL CR:
FAMILY FARM CR:
LOW INCOME/ELDERLY CR:
PREPAID TAX:

TOTAL NET TAX:

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
24.8902200

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Assessed
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Taxable
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
24.5033800

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Other taxes unpaid: No

Special Assessments due: No

Drainage due: Yes

See reverse for details

Tax sale certificate: No

Owner(s): STATE OF IOWA -DEPT
OF NATURAL RESOURCES

AG DWELLING TAX: $0.00 $0.00

Net Tax Due: $694.00 Date Paid:

Due by September 2024 Check #

Net Tax Due: $689.00 Date Paid:

Due by March 2025 Check #

gx-

Include this STUB with March 2025 payment

Make Checks payable to: Amy Zybarth, Muscatine County Treasurer, 41 4 E. Third St., Ste. 102, Muscatine, IA 52761

Or pay On-line at: www.iowatreasurers.org Phone: 563-263-6764

2nd Half Payment Stub due by March, 2025
Detach and return this stub with your 2nd half payment.
To avoid interest, pay on or before March 31, 2025

Deed/Cont: STATE OF IOWA -DEPT OF NATURAL
RESOURCES

(Receipt #: 01473d)

Parcel Number: 0709400006
YEAR-2025 PAYMENT NUMBER - 02

Group #:

( March 1, 2025 ^

$689.00

Please provide a phone number:

gx-

Include this STUB with September 2024 payment

Make Checks payable to: Amy Zybarth, Muscatine County Treasurer, 414 E. Third St., Ste. 102, Muscatine, IA 52761

Or pay On-line at: www.iowatreasurers.org Phone: 563-263-6764
1st Half Payment Stub due by September, 2024
Detach and return this stub with your 1st half payment. Parcel Number: 0709400006
To avoid interest, pay on or before September 30, 2024 YEAR-2024 PAYMENT NUMBER - 01

Receipt #: 014730

Group #:

Deed/Cont: STATE OF IOWA -DEPT OF NATURAL
RESOURCES FULL YEAR

$1383.00

Sept 1,2024

$694.00

Please provide a phone number:



0709400006
Distribution of your current year taxes

Tax Dollars for Emergency Management County: $0.00
Total property taxes levied by taxing authoriw

TAXING AUTHOR IP> % OF TOTAL FULL YEAR LAST YEAR FULL YEAR LAST YEAR PERCENT+/-

COUNT/ ASSESSOR
COUNTl' DEBT SERVICE
RURAL SERVICES BASIC
TB ERADICATION
PIKE TOWNSHIP
GENERAL BASIC
COUNTf AG EXTENSION
E IOWA COMM COLLEGE
COUNTi' SERVICES - MENTAL H
WEST LIBERTY COMM SCHOOL
PIKE TOWNSHIP ATALISSA FIR
GENERAL SUPPLEMENTAL
Total

Special Assessments Due

$1383.00 038217 2024001 DRAINAGE DISTRICT

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0,00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0,00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$672,311.00
$1,029,727.00

$2,641,659.00
$4,114.00

$15,838.00
$7,998,538.00

$327,895.00
$2,197,367.00

$0.00
$3,924,242.00

$1,267.00
$6,970,154.00

$735,849.00
$1,198,571.00

$2,867,020.00
$4,158.00

$16,157.00
$8,084,726.00

$320,917.00
$2,219,815.00

$0.00
$3,890,504.00

$1,258.00
$5,774,804.00

$0.00 $25,783,112.00 $25,113,779.00

-8.63

.09

.86

.06

.97

.07

.17

-1.01

0.00

0.87

0.72
20.70

-14

-7

-1

-1

-1

2

IMPORTANT NOTICE TO ALL TAXPAYERS: PLEASE READ CAREFULLY. 1(b)of1

1. PAYMENTS: Taxes are due on September 1st and fvlarch 1st. They become DELINQUENT on Ociober Isi and Ap.'ii 1st. Psymsnis n-iusi bs
postmarked with a US Postal Service postmark of September or March. Mailing on Sepi. 30 or A/iarch 31 DOES NOT guaranies s Sep^emosr
or March postmark. October or April postmarks will require interesi. If ihe last day of September or March falls on a Saiui'day or Sj.iday.
payments will be accepted on the firsi day of the following monih withoui inieresi. Delinquent ;axss accrue l.5°c. per month miSi-eai, rounosd
to the nearest whole dollar, win a $1.00 minimum per parcel. Overpayments of $5.00 or less will HOT be refunded. You uvill non receive a receipi
unless you provide a stamped, self-addressed envelope. Your check is your receipt.

2. CHECK YOUR STATEMENTS Failure to receive a lax statement will not relieve The taxpayer of imerest accruing if laxes srs not paid bei'ore
the interest date. Be sure to pay taxes on all your property. The ireasurer is not responsible for any taxes missed or ommed. OverpsymeiTis
may not be refunded depending on your county treasurer's refund policy. Contact the treasurer's office to deiei'n-iine ihs re'fund policy.

3. TAX SALES: All delinquent ta> es are published within three weeks of the Tax Sale, wnich is usually held on '(he 3rd Monday in juns. Cos~.s
are added to your tax bill on May 1, per Iowa Code Chapter 446. Any unpaid tax is subject to Tax Sale. The inierssi ra:e un^il i-edemption will
be 2% per month, rounded to tie nearest dollar. After sale for taxes, if propeny is not redeemed w\\fi\r, the time frams provided in Chspter 447.
the right to redeem expires, an j a deed may be issued.

4. LOW INCOME SENIOR CITIZEIv AND DISABLED CITIZEN STATE CREDITS AND MOBILE HOME ST;.T3 CP.EDiTS:
Must be: •65 or older by Deceinber 31, 2023 and have a household income less than $25,328 OR

• Totally disabled and 18 years of age by December 31, 2023 OR
• 70 or older by December 31, 2023 and have a total household income less than 250% of rhc federal po'/eny Isvel guidelines OR
• 23 or older by December 31, 2023 and have a household income less Than S25,328, and own a Mobile/ivlanufaciured/i'.'iodular '-icrne.

Property owner must file a claim \'f'ith ihe county treasurer by June 1 preceding the fiscal year in which the property taxes are due.

For this program Social Security end Medicare must be included as income. CONTACT THE TREASURER for claim forms and details.

5. PARTIAL PAYMENTS: The Cc unty Treasurer MAY accept partial payments. Coniaci The Tressurer for more informaiion and auihorizaiion to
make a partial payment. Partia Payments are NOT allowed on Special Assessments. Drainage, or Tax Sale Redempiions.

6. RETURNED CHECKS: If your ;heck is returned TO the treasurer, your receipt shall be void. YOU WILL BE CHAR3ED A FEE. if your Check is
returned after the tax deadline:,, INTEREST WILL ALSO BE CHARGED.

7. WHERE DO YOUR TAXES GC'? The county treasurer collects taxes on behalr of all -tax auihoriiies and disiribuies the amcunis sccordingk.
The distribution of your tax dol ars is itemized above for your information. You may protesi your VALUATION which is se'i by [he ASSE33CF:.

8. CHANGE OF ADDRESS: PLE ?\SE make sure you noiify us when you move so thai ws may ssnd notices TO ihe corrsci address.

9. AUDITOR POLLING HOURS: In Iowa, Auditor Election polling hours will be 7am-8pm. Contact the Couniy Audiior ?ith qussiions.

You MUST return ;3TUB 2 with your March 2025 payment 10 ensure proper posting of your payment.

Payment Options:

Online at www.iowatrea3urers.org Payments can be made by E-Check, Discover, 'Vlas'isrcara or Visa- A

for each credit card trarsaction will be charged. E-check payments will be assessed a .25 csm charge.

ncn-retunaaoie fee of 2.25°/c

In Office: Cash, Check, Credit Cards (Discover, Mastercard or Visa wiih the non-rsfundsble usage fses as ncigc above) cr Debit i,a
non-refundable fee of $ 2.00 will be charged)

Checks can be made out to: Muscatine County Treasurer

ADDRESS CHANGES: OWNER:

MEW ADDRESS:.

31TY/ST/ZIP:.

You MUST return ;?TUB 1 with your September 2024 payment to snsu.'c propsr posi-L- ^ ^ , c'-ir
payment.

Payment Options:

Online at www.iowairea.3urers.org Payments can be made by E-Check, Discovsi'. iviastercard or Visa. A non-i'efunclscis iss of 2.253;

for each credit card transaction will be charged. E-check payments will be assessed a .25 csm charge.

In Office: Cash, Check, Credit Cards (Discover, Mastercaro or Visa 'with the non-refunasbls usage fees as notsd s&ove; cr Debit \&

non-refundable fee of $2.00 will be charged)

Checks can be made out to: Muscatine Coun;'.' Treasurer

ADDRESS CHANGES: 3WNER:

MEW ADDRESS:.

31TY/ST/ZIP:.

posneorder»Si|HDa3



2024/2025 PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

Amy Zybarth
Muscatine County Treasurer
414E.ThlrdSt.,Ste.102
Muscatine, IA 52761
Phone: 563-263-6764

FORWARD SERVICE REQUESTED 0 0

Parcel number: 0710100003 Tax District: PIWLA

Property Address:

Legal Description:
10-77-3W SW NW ACRES: 39.890

IOWA DEPT OF NATURAL RESOURCES
C/0 PROPERTf TAX COORDINATOR
6200 PARK AVESTE 200
DESMOINES, IA 50321-1371 Receipt # 022370

Muscatine CountyTax Bill for Assessment year 2023. payable September 2024 and March 2025.

Taxes for July 1, 2023 through June 30,2024. Based on 2023 valuations as determined by the Assessor. Iowa law requires County
Treasurers to provide all taxpayers, including those whose taxes are paid through their mortgage escrow account, a tax statement.

If your taxes are pakl by your bank in escrow, this is for your informatton only. Please keep in a safe place. 10(a)of21

VALUES:
LAND:
BUILDINGS:
DWELLINGS:

TOTAL VALUES:
LESS MILITARY EX:
LESS 65+ HOMESTEAD EX:

TAXABLE VALUES:
LEVY RATES:
GROSS TAX:
HOMESTEAD CR:
AGRICULTURAL CR:
FAMILY FARM CR:
LOW INCOME/ELDERLY CR:
PREPAID TAX:

TOTAL NET TAX:

Assessed

$28,350.00
$0.00
$0.00

$28,350.00

Taxable
$20,366.00

$0.00
$0.00

$20,366.00

$0.00
$0.00

$20,366.00
24.8902200

$506.91
$0.00

$21.52
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$486.00

Assessed

$21,350.00
$0.00
$0.00

$21,350.00

Taxable
$19,566.00

$0.00
$0.00

$19,566.00

$0.00
$0.00

$19,566.00
24.5033800

$479.43
$0.00

$20.77
$0.00
$0.00

$458.00

Other taxes unpaid: No
Special Assessments due: No

Drainage due: Yes
See reverse for details

Tax sale certificate: No

Owner(s): STATE OF IOWA

AG DWELLING TAX: $0.00 $0.00

Net Tax Due: $314.00 Date Paid:

Due by September 2024 Check #

Net Tax Due: $309.00 Date Paid:

Due by March 2025 Check #

3X-

Include this STUB with March 2025 payment

Make Checks payable to: Amy Zybarth, Muscatine County Treasurer, 414 E. Third St., Ste. 102, Muscatine, IA 52761
or pay on-line at: www.iowatreasurers.org Phone: 563-263-6764

2nd Half Payment Stub due by March, 2025
Detach and return this stub with your 2nd half payment.
To avoid interest, pay on or before March 31, 2025

Deed/Cont: STATE OF IOWA

(Receipt #: 0^2370)
Parcel Number: 07101 Q0003

YEAR-2025 PAYMENT NUMBER - 02
Group #:

( March 1,^025

^ $309.00
Please provide a phone number:

g<-

Include this STUB with September 2024 payment

Make Checks payable to: Amy Zybarth, Muscatine County Treasurer, 41 4 E. Third St., Ste. 102, Muscatine, IA 52761
or pay On-line at: www.iowatreasurers.org Phone: 563-263-6764
1st Half Payment Stub due by September, 2024
Detach and return this stub with your 1st half payment. Parcel Number: 0710100003
To avoid interest, pay on or before September 30, 2024 YEAR-2024 PAYMENT NUMBER - 01

(Receipt #: 022370)

Group #:

Deed/Cont: STATE OF IOWA
FULL YEAR

$623.00

Sept 1,2024

$314.00

Please provide a phone number:



0710100003

'^XINCAUTHOrtlTY

WEST LIBERTY COMM SCHOOL
GENERAL BASIC
GENERAL SUPPLEMENTAL
RURAL SERVICES BASIC
E IOWA CONM COLLEGE
PIKE TOWNSHIP ATALISSA FIR
COUNTi' DEBT SERVICE
PIKE TOWNSHIP
COUNTY ASSESSOR
COUNT/ AG EXTENSION
TB ERADICATION
COUNTC SERVICES - MENTAL H
Total

Tax Dollars for Emergency Management County: $0.00
Distribution of vour current yiw taxes .Tota[ prqperty taxes tevied by laxina authoriTy^

FULLYEAf; LA;.'I YEAR FULI.Yi-fAn [.A:': YEAR PERC.;:riT+A

52.58
14.06

12.25
10.83

1.81

.74

.72

.24

1.18

0.58

0.01
0.00

100.00

$255.56
$68.35
$59.55
$52.63

$18.51
$8.45
£8.34
$6.03
$5.74
$2.80

$0.04
$0.00

$486.00

$242.08
$65.44
$46.73
$53.83
$17.71
$8.42
$9.21
$6.00
$5.95
$2.60

$0.03
$0.00

$458.00

$3,924
$7,998
$6,970
$2,641
$2,197

$1
$1,029

$15
$672
$327

$4

$25,783

,242.00

,538.00

,154.00

,659.00

,367.00

,267.00
,727.00

,838.00

,311.00

,895.00

,114.00

$0.00
,112.00

$3,890,
$8,084,

$5,774
$2,867

$2,219,

$1
$1 ,198,

$16
$735
$320

$4

$25,113,

504.00
726.00
804.00
020.00

815.00
258.00
571.00
157.00
849.00
917.00
158.00
$0.00

779.00

0.87

-1.07

20.70
-7.86

-1.01

0.72

-14.09

-1.97

-8.63

2.17

-1.06

0.00

Special Assessments Due
$137.00 038645 2024001 DRl\ MAGE DISTRICT

::. ALLTAXT-ftYERC- n!...CACP ;:;£;.A" CAREFULLY. 10ft) of 21

1. PAYMENTS: Taxes are du" on ?•
postmark ••' with a US Postal Se;
or March pnstmark. (..•;:^;i.'''r i,' /-

payn; .;.'':. wii! tw accepted '.n "•!
to ti,^ '•'-----* whole <'• '';1^;', witli

unless you provide a st.;i.':..-:';. s

?.. CHECK YOUR ?^Kii2:-i^~^:,: I
ine in' ; •.• ' '-law. Ro syre !•', pay

may not be ,' '•im'' •'• ri^""nding

3. TAX SAU '.•- All cieiinquen- • •vc

are added to your tax bill i. i Ms<;
be 2% i.
the rig h'

d. LOW I Nt
Must 1.-.

month, rouni-''-.' toth(

rei; •':,'i expires, and

..•?~?.L.,;::.;i- C'^S:-' p

• 65 "r older by Deceml.:
•Tota!!ydBa?"iancM.'
•7Qnrold8i byDecem!'
•??sn.' ',^..-&y Deceml

Property owner must file a claim wit^
Forlhis pr'-'w""' Snfi-'' Ser'nrity .•';

5, PARTIAL Pl- : •V?F.M-- ::;.- The Coui

make a partial payment. Partial !

6. RETURNED CHECKS: if your i':
returnect after the tax d"-;'. ;!:ies,

7. WHERE L'.: YOUF: •^X'^ GO?
The distributii ' of your ^w doliai

8. CHANGF OF ADDi^-;^ • P! ::A':

9. AUDITOR POUJN'0 HOURS: !r

island March 1st. They become nci.iNQU'-^'Ton Octnher istandApri! 1st. Payments must be
:' ';r Ser,f.;:r,'-isr'or March. Mailing on Sept. 30 or March 31 DOES NOT guarantee a September

"re in:.\.,..';;. if trie last riav of Sfipiei-r'.'. •' or March falls on a SaEu'riay or Sunday.

'..- month without interest. Delinquent taxes accrue 1.5% per month interest, rounded
•::.'-; Overpayments of I."' 00 or le"r- wiil not be refunded. You wil! not p' '.- a receipt

Your check is your receipt.

!'-•" PC

: i postn.,-'. - will f;
.! i^-ofthe ".•;'.-

.00 minimum ( •
: -,^r|rv«~.-n,., gnvek

;rr to receive at • Rt, ':•:-,• wiil not relieve the taxpayer of interest accruing iT taxes are no! paid before
•:•.•, (ji ailyo'i>'p.^ :.• .' ,'. The treasurer is not n .,-... .;hleTor any taxes ni;.';:','.:'.-i orornitted. OVt;'payments
your coii;:''- trq,- .:.'rei. refund policy. Ci .i^ct-t," • treasure!'. office to determine Ins refund policy.

-•- putili;-'i:":' within thn"0 i"-.~^p or ihe Tax Salp, wnich is usually held on the 3rd Mnn.day in Ju'n° Costs
', /M'5. Any unpaid tax ,, sutij-'-i to

tor taxes, if r,,,-:^'..' is not rpri—m'

Sale. The interest rate unti! rei'' ;.".';;:':1': 'wW

' witnin the time frame provided in Chapter 447,

;i'ATE CREDITS;

Iowa Code C:.
,'.i1."...' dollar. Aftni

f;.-"-"! may be r""* •;

o;:;'^-^ crra^,. STWE CPL.^'?^ AND u\.:i"..'c. HOME
• 31,: :'.'-'.<',";havearioii'~"h^rtir:come!e.'~"fnan$2!.,. •11 OR

;'—0?;; • .-i,-D(^ ,",;-.:• 31, 2i:^. OR

; .':,?.'•.''.':.ari( h'""" at..?::'hoiic;eholdincomel'.'-.' tl'ian '•"-'•'••'•of the federal poverty level guiritiiines OR
31, rA' : •-,•'• hav' a t-iousehoid income I.:.-, than 1'': •' 'i"" and own a Mobile/ManuI".;;'--"''"^^"'"'' Home-

r. • •).!',;ytr''.. .':• - "".'June i preceding the fiscal year in whit.;. the property taxes are due.

'•Wi':r; miiR';'. 'inc!ih: ' as income. CONTAC . ',!r i:'""'^nqER for c'aim forms and cietails.

• Tr.:-.. .:'.-•;• MAY :• , ; ' i''. i^;,.;! payments. Contai'.' the Treasurer for more information and authorization to

'••;.Ci'^'. are NO'' allowed on Special Asses l"ity. Drainag" or Tax Sale Redemptions

••.', is returned t( ;'. • treasurer, your receii' shail be void YOU W!i. i BE CHARGED A FEE. If your Check is
•H;;.^'1'.^ V." I ALSO BE CHARGED.

• - co"'' ' treasurer colt:~"tc taxes on hBnan of all tax authors.". and distributes the amounts accordinaly-
'. it"T!i'.-.; '.'-w for your information. You may prot' ..: your VAl UATION which is i ' &y ine ASSESSOH.

f\'::''"- su.. you ir'm'y us when you move so that we may .",,"' noticp" to liie correct s-'iriress

•,•.:•, Auditor Elec'!;'.' • . <';'.-^ hours wil! &e 7am-8pm. Contaf'i the County AuditOt with questions.

Yc.' ri"*'r.'rn S: > -»t; ensure proper posting of your payment

Payment Option',.'

Online at wwwjnwa'i. "":'

for p""ncrei;;' c'^trans

InOffi^-Cash, Cii ••.', C
non-refund,';fcfer'(-^;

rro Payn.:.»' c,.; be made by E-Check, t'i

•i. will be ch -"'••'. ^-k'.

••—, Mastercard or Visa. A non-refunclable fee of 2.25%

S Car''. (Discover,
will be''i'iai'.'' •':}

Ci-'.

Anrw.

nan be;,.'.;

CHAN6

^ out

c'

N;

Ci

; ^jwatjrtg

'r-n-

• .'Al^.'^-'

•/ST/71P:

-.'. p;''Tients w'll h(2 assfi'-""1 a .25 cenl charge.

c ^''' or Visa with th" non-refun' ;'''~"!'7 usage tees as noted ?i'nm/e) "r Debit (a

You y :s-

paw/^-
"l.'rn £•'• '"? 1 -"^".: yo>sjf Se,"':.?i":'';"3" 2024 pay;'^"rt to ensure proper pc ::"artg of your

Payr^£<"." .:;p'io»T?:

Online at w,-.\- i'wptrfi.':-' .; . "rn Payn". '..; c.w hfi m^rif-1 by E-Check, Discover, M"~l'^''carc! or Visa. A non-re'fundable fse of 2.250/:

ea;', cn;':.;L card trans- i; .;; will be ch'-ged. E-chP'-'i' ".-:''rT: -;i;... will hp a; •:-. • : a .w cent charge.

:; Cards m"in Off!-. C, •..;:. Check, C

non-r(-..:!'ndphii.'.r. ..of $2.' .'will be;' '":';'- II1)

L ;, •-.":" cai. i;..: marl? out . Mn»' ":-./'ICoU(^'Tr'-'-""'rer

ADnf-..-:Ct'.ANGE..C1 .INER;

I\ l?rAi.nRR\'

C. ,'/S-i/Zii _,, .... ...

, Ma.,:.: •• -.'-d or VI;.. - with th" non-refunch" •v '• usage fees as no''. ^ ' alx've) or Debit (a
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2024/2025 PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

Amy Zybarth
Muscatine County Treasurer
414 E. Third St, Ste. 102
Muscatine, IA 52761
Phone: 563-263-6764

FORWARD SERVICE REQUESTED 0 0

Parcel number: 0710100004 Tax District: PIWLA

Property Address:

Legal Description:
10-77-3W SE NW ACRES: 40.750

IOWA DEPTOF NATURAL RESOURCES
C/0 PROPERTY TAX COORDINATOR
6200 PARK AVESTE 200
DES MOINES, IA 50321-1371 Receipt # 013376

Muscatine CountyTax Bill for Assessment year 2023, payable September 2024 and March 2025.
Taxes for July 1, 2023 through June 30, 2024. Based on 2023 valuations as determined by the Assessor. Iowa law requires County
Treasurers to provide all taxpayers, including those whose taxes are paid through their mortgage escrow account, a tax statement.

If your taxes are paid by your bank in escrow, this is for your information only. Please keep in a safe place. 1 (a) of 21

VALUES:
LAND:
BUILDINGS:
DWELLINGS:

TOTAL VALUES:
LESS MILITARY EX:
LESS 65+ HOMESTEAD EX:

TAXABLE VALUES:
LEVY RATES:
GROSS TAX:
HOMESTEAD CR:
AGRICULTURAL CR:
FAMILY FARM CR:
LOW INCOME/ELDERLY CR:
PREPAID TAX:

TOTAL NET TAX:

Assessed
$33,060.00

$0.00
$0.00

$33,060.00

Taxable
$23,749.00

$0.00
$0.00

$23,749.00
$0.00
$0.00

$23,749.00
24.8902200

$591.12
$0.00

$25.07
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$566.00

Assessed
$24,870.00

$0.00
$0.00

$24,870.0^_

Taxable
$22,792.00

$0.00
$0.00

$22,792.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,792.00
24.5033800

$558.48
$0.00

$24.19
$0.00
$0.00

$534.00

Other taxes u n paid: No
Special Assessments due: No

Drainage due: Yes
See reverse for details

Tax sale certificate: No

Owner(s): STATE OF IOWA

AG DWELLING TAX: $0.00 $0.00

Net Tax Due: $347.00 Date Paid:

Due by September 2024 Check #

Net Tax Due: $342.00 Date Paid:

Due by March 2025 Check #

s<-

Include this STUB with March 2025 payment

Make Checks payable to: Amy Zybarth, Muscatine County Treasurer, 414 E. Third St., Ste. 102, Muscatine, IA 52761
or pay On-line at: www.iowatreasurers.org Phone: 563-263-6764

2nd Half Payment Stub due by March, 2025
Detach and return this stub with your 2nd half payment.
To avoid interest, pay on or before March 31, 2025

Deed/Cont: STATE OF IOWA

(Receipt #: 013376^
Parcel Number: 0710100004

YEAR-2025 PAYMENT NUMBER - 02
Group #:

March 1,^025

$342.00

Please provide a phone number:

s<-

Include this STUB with September 2024 payment

Make Checks payable to: Amy Zybarth, Muscatine County Treasurer, 414 E. Third St., Ste. 102, Muscatine, IA 52761
or pay On-line at: www.iowatreasurers.org Phone: 563-263-6764
1st Half Payment Stub due by September, 2024
Detach and return this stub with your 1st half payment. Parcel Number: 0710100004
To avoid interest, pay on or before September 30, 2024 YEAR-2024 PAYMENT NUMBER - 01

(Receipt #: 013376)

Group #:

Deed/Cont: STATE OF IOWA
FULL YEAR

$689.00

Sept 1,2024

$347.00
Please provide a phone number:



0710100004

TAy^ll-:,'.U!''iOF';'

Tax Dollars for Emergency Management County: $0.00
Distribution of vour current v(w taxes Total propi.:-i;\'_taxes levtecl by taxing authorny

.OFTf'AL FULLYEAR LA.::Ti'L^R ;':ULL. i'F"i-i LA;:TYEAFi PERLL!'';f+/.

WEST LIBERTY COMM SCHOOL 52.58 $297.62 $282.25 $3,924,242.00
GENERAL BASIC 14.06 $79.59 $76.30 $7,998,538.00
GENERAL SUPPLEMENTAL 12.25 $69.36 $54.48 $6,970,154.00
RURAL SERVICES BASIC 10.83 $61.29 $62.76 $2,641,659.00
E IOWA COHM COLLEGE 3.81 $21.55 $20.66 $2,197,367.00
PIKE TOWNSHIP ATALISSA FIR 1.74 $9.85 $9.81 $1,267.00
COUNT/DEBT SERVICE 1.72 $9.71 $10.74 $1,029,727.00
PIKE TOWNSHIP 1.24 $7.03 $6.99 $15,838.00
COUNTl'ASSESSOR 1.18 $6.69 $6.94 $672,311.00
COUNTi' AG EXTENSION 0.58 $3.27 $3.03 $327,895.00

TB ERADICATION 0.01 $0.04 $0.04 $4,114.00
COUNTf SERVICES - MENTAL H 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total 100.00 $566.00 $534.00 $25,783,112.00

Special Assessments Due
$123.00 038004 2024001 DW HAGE DISTRICT

$3,890
$8,084
$5,774
$2,867
$2,219

$1
$1 ,198

$16
$735
$320

$4

$25,113

,504.00

,726.00

,804.00

,020.00

,815.00

,258.00

,571.00

,157.00

,849.00

,917.00

,158.00

$0.00
,779.00

0.87

-1.07

20.70
-7.86

-1 .01

0.72
-14.09

-1.97

-8.63

.17

.06

2
-1

0.00

1?;

1, PAYMENTS: Ta'^" are due on S
postmarked with a US Postal ssi
or March • .:.'• :. ' October or A
paym ; will be qcr-pntpri on th"
tolhe ne : '• w! ••'•• doll.", wli.n.
unieM ynii provide a sta-.-"'' '

2. CHECK YOUR ;. "^"'^ ^-:;~7.. I'

the interest date. P-P sure to pay •
may not i-"3 refundec' "••"•"nding

3. TAX SALES: All delinquent taxe-
are addeo' to ." 'r:: •: bill 01! tv. .'
be 2% per.. •"•';- roui.1-''"'to the

the right to redeem expire" L'^';' .

4. LOW INCOME SFHiOR CF -•; : i.; A
Must be: •" orolcierbyDn'w.i!

• Totally €»--"••>>•. i a.:; i

•70 or o!f."'. byDewmi-
oi ciriprbyC' •••::1^^

Property owner must file a claim w'.

For 'tl -' program Social Security an.

5, PARTiA'. P'1YME'^. -••• '.;. • Coii;

make a partial paym-;; P"-'tial s

6. RETOF-'.'E.n W".-"^: if your ci
return sri-" •: trie tax cifi;1';;1'.- .

7. WHERE DO V'-'^.'R T/>'-^ GO?

Tiietiistri&uFi";. of ynnr tax doll.'

8.CHANC.C OFAn"; ••:::;^- PLFA:

9. AUDITOR POLLING '•".;. "'RP- Ir

•"'TIC'E TO ALL TAXPAYERS: PLEAS- F-A" CA.REFULLY. 1(b) of 21

;- ; -. .i'! ••'•: 1st ;.. ' Mari '^ 1st. They l....-;'"s":- P" - !NL': ifENT • - October 1st and April 1st. Paym-"'-' ?UG[ be
••••• pr-'.i-';^' ofS^.:'.i-n!-wor March. (..19!!.i.;'i on .;;••; i' -30 or March 31 DOR;S NOTguaa. •' -. a Septernber

:.; po;.^;'-. -• ;. wii! r' . •.;'" interest. If the !ast'!"- of .<. '••;. .•.••:1'- ' or March fails on a Sas.urday or: "iciay,
! ".' l'...1.' OH;'. fOilO'A'.' i-i.nth wittiout in'1:"'Qct Delin""' ..: taxes ,.T.ri'.!0 1,5% per month interest ;ounded

•; 1.00 !•:'.,: •.i"- ., per;1,". ••;. Overpayments of.""'.00 ori'-- • wi!l not be refunried. You ••//ill not receive arr .•:i"'t
"?( • •; " enveiii: Your check is your receipt.

i; .fro . • rp-~n:ve a Tax st';,!' ment vi/itl not relieve Ti • taxpay1".. of interest accruing if taxes are not paid before
on all your.'.-'; ,"'•• The treasurer is not re- "-'nsibie for any taxes mi ,.'•••: or < ."rud. Overi'.-.'^ents

your county treasure!: refund policy. Contact t! • irea^'rer's office to dp.tei'mine the rei'nnd policy,

publish. •' "-I'-Wn tnree weeks of iha Tax s"te, whic;.' is usually iield on the Srd ,v;(.' .• • in j'jne. Costs
; per iowa Coifp G;' ~ •::"446. Any unpaid tax is ...i.hip^t to Tax Sale. The interest rate um. fed'-.mption will

•-'"•"('"".. AH'-'-. • '-• for taxes, if property is n'it - •'': ••••'iwl witnin the time trame provit'-" in Chgpt8r447,
•''• •'" maybe i • '"^

-•'"-?•-> CIT1.1.:.; STATE CRED1'. •; AND '•i.-^.:n^ HOMP STATE CREDSTS:

, 31,202C '"-.d r>avp a hoi»piiold income less than :.'". •1.':. nR
•-—sofac..1 • .:'0wr.!--'- 31, 2023 OR

3-1, 2023 a,!' ' have a; -'^' ;,. .•.-' !iold income lw< tlian 2Sn% of i)',e federal poveny ievei guict 1; "- OR
"1,20~- a;-;' have ?.. '..• / '"hoid income!""" than $25,. '. and own a Mobile/Manufacrnred/Mo'jutar Home.

• county tre?'""r". by June 1 precwiing the 'fiscal yr"?' in wti:.i; tl-ie property taxes are due.

^.,';,,:,,mitt;tbeinc!ucsed -.: incor...- CONTACT THE TRFAS'J;;. r'-for claim forms and deiails.

Tr-'.'.: .r-er Pf'iAY "i-cept partial paymen.' . Contact ti Treasurer for rn--e information and arthorization TO
•n- are NO. aiiowed on Spflr.ial Assfissm^nts, Dr.'-iinage. or Tax Sale Recfemptions.

• ;. is r''*'"-ned t< t; tr. ui-er, your receipt si;-.'! be void. YOU WILL BE CI-lAF'nED A FF" if your Cneck is
•"'"". Wll I ALSO •; CHARGFn.

count" treasurer i .'"".-'tc; taxes on h'3half of ail tax auinorities and ciistnburcs tne amounts accordingly.
is itemi'.'.-"..'..' ;- for your information. ••'QU may ,'1 ' • :your VALUA ; ""IN which is set by the ASSESSOR.

ma''"- sur y. ^ ...'.'•:.'1' us when you mov. so thai we [;:-••;, :'ici notices to tif correct add.'-i: : ,

Auditor F!<""*".:- poHing r'ioui's will t3e 7arfi-8|.:::. Contact the County Auditor v/iin questions.

You MUS7 -::."'" {: ; :"""' 2 ""f. ,.••:"" '":*':1//;', 3025 p^ymcit tni msure pt-'j.ips" posting of your payment.

Payment Optic-^.

Online st www inwatrfiasi; - • nrn payments can be mat;.' by E-Check, Discover, M;; ^ 'mrd or Visa. A r".' .refundab!" fp" of 2.25%

For eai'.cre<;:'( 'tran" -.. will bee! ;.'E-i'..-~k payments wii! nf ~~'~ ' a .25 cent charge.

in Offi^;-' Cash, Chi .'•' , C. .' -';; r'--. • •:•.. {Discover, Ma i.-".-; ''. or Visa with the i.. .•-, '—fun(labie usage fees as noted above) or Debit (a

:',~." refund;; ' r;'-of.i- wWb''-'.':'1..')

Checks (.'!, b^macteo; if Musi ';"•'. County Tre,";..'rftr

Al^i--" i.:^"-^ES:C •••'•"•

N:1 •>''AD!.;^: •:

Ci -/S.T/..:;'.

;';-:;. 1 with yo>«.5r Septp:i;>.'"v:'- ' 2034 pay;".;i."-; ' to ere:.--.ljre proper posting of your

Pay,"1'.;,,; OptSc-.T'?-

Online at wA/w.inwatrHasi •; • • .^. Payn- ,' •; can bft mpriR by F •"'he'-k. Disccn/er, Mas'i'orcarci or Visa. A non-rsfundabie fee of 2 25%
for;. •; credit card tran;. ::i';' willi. •ci-': '".'' E-check payi-",':.'"' will bea .:'•.'• a .25 cent charge.

in or".— Cash, C' -^, C •"•'.'Can' (Dis.-...'...-, M;-";:...':."1'1'or Visawsth "., non-refundable usage •fofis as noted .:: • '."; or Dobil- (a

mn-refw]^.:^'-';ot$'?: • wi!l b'3 <'.,.. .Q

Checks L.i". be :-.1-:' 10iit ' Mu:.' ..•",',l".'CoLi ;.;-T!'- . .L'rer

ADDRFSS CHANGES:! "••':•: ,, . , . ._^ .......

Ni '.'ADDRF.W:.

C /ST/Zip: .
POSReorder ((2411003



2024/2025 PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

Amy Zybarth
Muscatine County Treasurer
414E.ThlrdSt.,Ste.102
Muscatine, IA 52761
Phone: 563-263-6764

FORWARD SERVICE REQUESTED 0 0

Parcel number: 0710100006 Tax District: PIWLA

Property Address:

Legal Description:
10-77-3W (EX PARCEL B) NW NW ACRES: 18.110

IOWA DEPT OF NATURAL RESOURCES
C/0 PROPERTY TAX COORDINATOR
6200 PARK AVE STE 200
DES MOINES, IA 50321-1371 Receipt # 007928

Muscatine CountyTax Bill for Assessment year 2023, payable September 2024 and March 2025.
Taxes for July 1, 2023 through June 30,2024. Based on 2023 valuations as determined by the Assessor. Iowa law requires County
Treasurers to provide all taxpayers, including those whose taxes are paid through their mortgage escrow account, a tax statement.

If your taxes are paid by your bank in escrow, this is for your informatton only. Please keep in a safe place. 1 (a) of 1

VALUES:
LAND:
BUILDINGS:
DWELLINGS:

TOTAL VALUES:
LESS MILITARY EX:
LESS 65+ HOMESTEAD EX:

TAXABLE VALUES:
LEVY RATES:
GROSS TAX:
HOMESTEAD CR:
AGRICULTURAL CR:
FAMILY FARM CR:
LOW INCOME/ELDERLY CR:
PREPAID TAX:

TOTAL NET TAX:

Assessed
$7,400.00

$0.00
$0.00

$7,400.00

Taxable
$5,316.00

$0.00
$0.00

$5,316.00

$0.00
$0.00

$5,316.00
24.8902200

$132.32
$0.00
$5.60
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$126.00

Assessed

$5,560.00
$0.00
$0.00

$5,560.00

Taxable
$5,095.00

$0.00
$0.00

$5,095.00
$0.00
$0.00

$5,095.00
24.5033800

$124.84
$0.00
$5.41
$0.00
$0.00

$120.00

Other taxes unpaid: No
Special Assessments due: No

Drainage due: Yes
See reverse for details

Tax sale certificate: No

Owner(s): STATE OF IOWA

AG DWELLING TAX: $0.00 $0.00

Net Tax Due: $144.00 Date Paid:

Due by September 2024 Check #

Net Tax Due: $139.00 Date Paid:

Due by March 2025 Check*

Sx-

Include this STUB with March 2025 payment

Make Checks payable to: Amy Zybarth, Muscatine County Treasurer, 414 E. Third St., Ste. 102, Muscatine, IA 52761
or pay On-line at: www.iowatreasurers.org Phone: 563-263-6764

2nd Half Payment Stub due by March, 2025
Detach and return this stub with your 2nd half payment.
To avoid interest, pay on or before March 31, 2025

Deed/Cont: STATE OF IOWA

(Receipt #: 007928)

Parcel Number: 0710100006
YEAR-2025 PAYMENT NUMBER-02

Group #:

March 1,^025

$139.00

Please provide a phone number:

3<-

Include this STUB with September 2024 payment

Make Checks payable to: Amy Zybarth, Muscatine County Treasurer, 414 E. Third St., Ste. 102, Muscatine, IA 52761
or pay On-line at: www.iowatreasurers.org Phone: 563-263-6764
1st Half Payment Stub due by September, 2024
Detach and return this stub with your 1st half payment. Parcel Number: 0710100006
To avoid interest, pay on or before September 30, 2024 YEAR-2024 PAYMENT NUMBER - 01

(Receipt #:0ri7928)

Group #:

Deed/Cont: STATE OF IOWA
FULL YEAR

$283.00

Sept 1,2024

$144.00

Please provide a phone number:



0710100006

TAX!^.AL!THOH!T\

Tax Dollars for Emergency Management County: $0.00
Distribution of your current year taxes Total pro^'iiy taxes levied bv taxing authortty

%LIL Ti.'r.l FULLYEAI-; LA:.', YEAH 'ULIYEAR LA;:;Y^.; PERC:-!;T+A

WEST LIBERTY COMM SCHOOL
GENERAL BASIC
GENERAL SUPPLEMENTAL
RUFWL SERVICES BASIC
E IOWA COMM COLLEGE
PIKE TOWNSHIP ATALISSA FIR
COUNT/ DEBT SERVICE
PIKE TOWNSHIP
COUNT/ ASSESSOR
COUNT/ AG EXTENSION
TB ERADICATION
COUNTi' SERVICES - MENTAL H
Total

Special Assessments Due
$157.00 038440 2024001 DRit :t]AGE DISTRICT

52.58
14.06
12.25
10.83

3.83

1.74
1.71

1.24

1 .18

0.57

0.01

0.00

100.00

$66.25
$17.72
$15.44
$13.64
$4.82
$2.19
$2.16
$1 .56
$1.49
$0.72
$0.01
$0.00

$126.00

$63.43
$17.16
$12.24
$14.10

$4.63
$2.21
$2.41
$1.57
$1.56
$0.68

$0.01
$0.00

$120.00

$3,924,242.00
$7,998,538.00
$6,970,154.00
$2,641,659.00

$2,197,367.00
$1,267.00

$1,029,727,00
$15,838.00

$672,311.00
$327,895.00

$4,114.00
$0.00

$25,783,112.00

$3,890,504.00
$8,084,726.00
$5,774,804.00
$2,867,020.00

$2,219,815.00
$1,258.00

$1,198,571.00
$16,157.00

$735,849.00
$320,917.00

$4,158.00
$0.00

$25,113,779.00

0.87

-1.07

20.70
-7.86

-1 .01

0.72

-14.09

-1.97

-8.63

2.17

-1.06

0.00

1. PAYWic.w'i .'-..^ T^v.- are ri'.ip on;'

pi.'-.::. i'':'with . US P.^;"'0"

or March pi .".'•'., '.. October or /'
navrri'-'' wili be .'"''-ant(','! on th

to i';i/- nearest wiiole i.'i:;"'", wi" ••

unless ynu provjrip a stamped, s'

2. CHEC" YOUR "TATEIViPWS: i
the int •••..: cf^". Be w: to pay '

may not &e retundec) aepending

3. TAX r; ' F<a: All cieiinqtK.. ; law
are added to your tax bill on Ma}
be 2% per month, rou>;.'' '." to the
the riaht'. . redeem •-: .:.;"es, and .

4. LOW lt"f'rwc SENiC"., CiTEZEN /

Must be: •65oroiriorbynecen.'
•Tota!lydicahi..,'a^.'; f
•70oroi':..'; ;••-• Decen.i

•23.'. older by Decerii
Property owner must file a claim wji,
For this pr. •-;,'.. " Kor'ialS •^••:; • •;^

5. PAR" •A.L PAVM, EN":-'.-. Tne Con,
make apartia' ~~'"nsnt. i'.;;;:,.'! i

6.RETURNH. CH'""5'-..- If your c!.
return. " af;.-. t'.. t"-'' d'" ..•i^:.' ':,,

7. WHER.; DO YOr'F' TAX';-'.: c..,....
Tne distribution of your t . -1': i"fl

8 CHA-^F OF Ar.... .'^.•',' fLirA

9. AUDITOR POi. UMrt KOfiRS: i!'

:^^^'r r-^Tjcj, re ALL "..XPAVEI^S. PLEASE PP ?.r» CAREFULLY. 1(b) of 1

;'-:".f'ier 1st (':•-'' iVlai-et'i -t;'-; They become PF! INOIIFNT on Ocrober 1st and Apr'ii 1st. Payments must be
_•• pr. •,•.,-,-'.• of ""ntprnhpr or Marcii. Mailing on Sept 30 or March 31 DOES MOT guarantee a September

..'; pnRtm."'- will", "i-e interest. If the I;. 1 nay of September or IVieii'; tails on a Saturday or r'iciay,
•'clay-''!: {oilcw-; month withoul inter"1' Hfilinquenti.'•;.'.• accrue 1.5% p."'nw.'' int.- ' rounded

• l.i'" ininlmnn ,.." pfl,.'"\' Ovsrpaymi.':'.'-. of $5.00 or less wiil not be refunded. You will not receive a receipt
"Irfres'.: !' .••'•.'.' '.->p0. "..••:'r cneck is your rei. ..::.^t

':- i.'e to rscRiv: a t. ! statement wil! not relieve the tw:';/"' of Interest accruing if tax" .: not osici tiefore
:;.'1'. on at! v',;, :, ^,v.".'. T'netre; •.-•''•i'. is notrespon£"..;'forany taxes missed oromii...'". Overpayments
your county tr'. '.' : - refund policy. Cont-'"'+th" tr" •"•...'.,. offine to determine the refund i; ^":',

pnhlici'opri witt-ij; thrr- w"' !"- of the Tax Sale, which is usually; :.•;•;' on the 3rti ivtoi "• in Ju . •. Costs
per Iowa C'K^ C:^.;:.''':- 446. Any unpaid tax is suhject to Tax Sale. The interest re.' • un'- reri<amptior; wii!
.;-'.; '. ':• '. After""'" tor taxes', if property is not red<1.'1.., ;-l within the time frarns provic":." • Chspter447,

'.'•: •• " may ha \. .„'.- •

' • D1SABL'--.: C; ;\;.: --.;-• •ECr'~l.-:l''..AND MOBILE HOME F.TA-.Z CREDiTS;

31,2023 .;";have a:' ..i.icpfiold income !sss than $25,328 OR
',',.;' Of a"';' by no^rriber ~', 2023 0'

31, ?.Q: • .;,•;•.' i:.-.. a total hwsehoid income ie^ tlian 250% o? the fpripral poverty level gi:!rl/-r-'ies OP.
31.20?'. and have a nc-"-"i-iold income less than $25 328,... ••1; own a Mobile/Manufactured/Moduisr Home.

' ••;• county tr. ;:- ''by June l prsi"; •'!•-'•. the fiscal year in which the property taxes arpiino

'.—'iw iTii.-; be inclu>'.."; as in&;.',-..' CONTACTTHE TREASI ii.'. -(•for claim 1orms arid tie: ."'.

Tr''"'"rer MAY?',' • ,•'• partial payments. Conrad' the Treasurer for more inrormaUon anri au?< •'; .ation lo

. -me-i'- "'e NC ' aiioweri OR Sp:'..."1' Ac .-;""l.i1 nt^, Drainac- or Tax Sale Reciemptio"c

'• is Pa>"ri;- -' '... tile treasurer, your receipt shall ho void. YOU WILL BE CHARGED A FEE. H- your Ci''ieck ;s
WiLL ALPO B~ CHARGED.

"; • county trea^n'er coliecte taxes on Dehgif of all tax aiithoriti-^:.: and distril'intfis ihe amounts • .;~i'n"iy.
Ss ;i-',' ?'.. '.; : -:. {<:: your infcrmation. Yi.'i n-'; pr<:. •-.; your VALUATION which is "-f by the ASSES3i.'~.

ma''~ sure you no'"1' rs wh;'. you move so that we may '"""•id notice" to the correct adcir. • ,

,,.,', Ainli'nr Pipfi' ... polling rioui's v/il! be 7am-8pm. Contact ine County Auditor with questtons.

.»«wf j 2 wH'-' vol.. 2025 pay;..-,'l~~J'' to ensure proper posting of your payment.

Pay.^ ^-' Ofrtlor—.

On':.: at wwwinw.-;:.

fr • -•': credit*' i.'trai,

"m •! - .,-T;' •; : .c": bfi r „:' ;1'. by E-Chec!<, Di^r.over, Mastercard or Visa. A non-refundabte fee oi 2.;;

wilf „• i :;..-.,'"^ E-i.^l:r
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1... :-'Rf'iodable t'- -''? $2.'. . will 1. char". '*•

Checks c-.n be r; .".•''o out , Musr-a?;:' • County

Annr • -.-CHA^...-^ :.i.'. •";.

N: •!"?Dr'F""^'_.

c' '"/ST/ '.r.

rwyments will be ar^^'-^ a .25 cent charm

;-;' or Visa with th.e non-re'fijnriahfe n'sqi-ie fees as noted above) or Dehit (a

'•er

Yny ^!. jiss ^ y:»^ v,r,i?r Sfc'- 2024 paytr"~nt to ensu:1':;- proper posting of your

Online at wA'w.iowatrR- ^•nrn payr:.1-.'! can be made by E-Check, Di::' •r~r, MaytercarQ or Visa A non-refunaabte f''-" o!'2.25%

for e;.!.'- • credit card trans i ;:;i'. will be chargpri. ' payments wiil be assfisf;ftd a .25 cent charge.

in (.::•'. Cash, Check, f. !.::;. Cards (Fti ,'•-'.-. Mnr''t"'-card or Visa wiffi the non-refundabte usage fees as noted ahnve) ur Debit (s
will bp charge'"-efundc^!-,f^"of$2.:

."'""can bemaci'aout Mu^. Con'. ; / TP'""".^

ADDRESS CHANL.;"' 0 -if::R:

tv

c.

^•fif..\~-~\;

"/Si'/;

POS Reorder* 21111003



2024/2025 PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

Amy Zybarth
Muscatine County Treasurer
414E.ThirdSt.,Ste.102
Muscatine, IA 52761
Phone: 563-263-6764

FORWARD SERVICE REQUESTED 0 0

Parcel number: 0710100007 Tax District: PIWLA

Property Address:

Legal Description:
10-77-3W (EX PARCEL B) NE NW ACRES: 26.630

IOWA DEPT OF NATURAL RESOURCES
C/0 PROPERTY TAX COORDINATOR
6200 PARK AVE STE 200
DES MOINES, IA 50321-1371 Receipt ^001395

Muscatine CountyTax Bill for Assessment year 2023, payable September 2024 and March 2025.

Taxes for July 1, 2023 through June 30, 2024. Based on 2023 valuations as determined by the Assessor. Iowa law requires County
Treasurers to provide all taxpayers, including those whose taxes are paid through their mortgage escrow account, a tax statement.

If your taxes are pakl by your bank in escrow, this is for your information only. Please keep in a safe place. 1 (a) of 1

VALUES:
LAND:
BUILDINGS:
DWELLINGS:

TOTAL VALUES:

Assessed

$20,170.00
$0.00
$0.00

$20,170.00

Taxable
$14,490.00

$0.00
$0.00

$14,490.00

Assessed

$15,200.00
$0.00
$0.00

$15,200.00
LESS MILITARY EX:
LESS 65+ HOMESTEAD EX:

TAXABLE VALUES:
LEVY RATES:
GROSS TAX:
HOMESTEAD CR:
AGRICULTURAL CR:
FAMILY FARM CR:
LOW INCOME/ELDERLY CR:
PREPAID TAX:

TOTAL NET TAX:

$0.00
$0.00

$14,490.00
24.8902200

$360.66
$0.00

$15.32
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$346.00

Taxable
$13,930.00

$0.00
$0.00

$13,930.00
$0.00
$0.00

$13,930.00
24.5033800

$341.33
$0.00

$14.79
$0.00
$0.00

$326.00

Other taxes unpaid: No
Special Assessments due: No

Drainage due: Yes
See reverse for details

Tax sale certificate: No

Owner(s): STATE OF IOWA

AC DWELLING TAX: $0.00 $0.00

Net Tax Due: $272.00 Date Paid:

Due by September 2024 Check #

Net Tax Due: $267.00 Date Paid:

Due by March 2025 Check #

5"c-

Include this STUB with March 2025 payment

Make Checks payable to: Amy Zybarth, Muscatine County Treasurer, 414 E. Third St., Ste. 102, Muscatine, IA 52761
or pay On-line at: www.iowatreasurers.org Phone: 563-263-6764

2nd Half Payment Stub due by March, 2025
Detach and return this stub with your 2nd half payment.
To avoid interest, pay on or before March 31, 2025

Deed/Cont: STATE OF IOWA

(.Receipt #: 061395)

Parcel Number: 0710100007
YEAR-2025 PAYMENT NUMBER - 02

Group #:

March 1,^025

$267.00

Please provide a phone number:

3<-

Include this STUB with September 2024 payment

Make Checks payable to: Amy Zybarth, Muscatine County Treasurer, 414 E. Third St., Ste. 102, Muscatine, IA 52761
or pay On-line at: www.iowatreasurers.org Phone: 563-263-6764
1st Half Payment Stub due by September, 2024
Detach and return this stub with your 1st half payment. Parcel Number: 0710100007
To avoid interest, pay on or before September 30, 2024 YEAR-2024 PAYMENT NUMBER - 01

Receipt #: 001395^)

Group #:

Deed/Cont: STATE OF IOWA
FULL YEAR

$539.00

Sept 1,2024

$272.00
Please provide a phone number:



0710100007
Tax Dollars for Emergency Management County: $0.00

Distribution of your cyrrent_year taxes Total property taxes levieci by taxinq aythontv
"TAXING AliTH'^li'f'Y % • '•!" T".,.-,L i'i.!lLYEAR i.'!V;:T YLAl-i Fl.;l,l. Y!rWi.,___,_,. L.';iYE/i.:: :r.;T+A

WEST LIBERTY CONH SCHOOL
GENERAL BASIC
GENERAL SUPPLEMENTAL
RURAL SERVICES BASIC
E IOWA COMM COLLEGE
PIKE TOWNSHIP ATALISSA FIR
COUNTi' DEBT SERVICE
PIKE TOWNSHIP
COUNTY ASSESSOR
COUNTY AG EXTENSION
TB ERADICATION
COUNTY SERVICES - HENTAL H
Total

52.59
14.06
12.25
10.83

3.

1
1
1
1
0.

0.01

0.00

100.00

81
74
71
24
18
58

$181.94
$48.66
$42.40
$37.47

$13.17
$6.02
$5.93
$4.30
$4.09
$1.99

$0.03
$0.00

$346.00

$172.31
$46.58
$33.26
$38.32

$12.61
$5.99
$6.56
$4.26
$4,24
$1 .85
$0.02
$0.00

$326.00

$3,924
$7,998
$6,970
$2,641

$2,197
$1

$1,029
$15

$672
$327

$4

$25,783

,242,00

,538.00

,154.00

,659.00

,367.00

,267.00

,727.00

,838.00

,311.00

,895.00

,114.00

$0.00
,112.00

$3,890
$8,084
$5,774
$2,867

$2,219
$1

$1,198
$16

$735
$320

$4

$25,113

,504.00

,726.00

,804.00

,020.00

,815.00

,258.00

,571.00

,157.00

,849.00

,917.00

,158.00

$0.00
,779.00

0.87

-1 .07

20.70
-7.86

-1 .01

0.72

-14.09

-1.97

-8.63

2.17

-1 .06

0,00

Special Assessments Due
$193.00 038793 2024001 DW :MAGE DISTRICT

.-A11;" NO": -.-.:;. TO AU. TAV"AyEF;'S^ P,LE4SE RFAH CAREFULLY. 1(b)of1

l. PAYMENTS: Taxes ,•;••• dn<3 on £
postmarked with a US P^tai s;'
or M;.^ "; p' '..;• .-!<. Oct'''-i'liorA

paym -'. wil! t,.' ac.- .••••' "-'i,','?

to the ne.-'. '.' whole ('•...'!'"", ^';i;.

uniess you piovide a stami^ ;': s.

2. CHECK YOUR L'.'ATCK':;; ""•- - I

the inte •. dc; . .'" sure to pay •
may ;• ' be n-funded d" ".•;-'"''ii':''1

3. TAX SAL^- All delinqr.' •; taxe
are -Tided to ynnr tax bill (..- May
be 2% m3r.., .. !,;:',, rpnnripri to the

tnerii^'''' re-:. TI expires, and ,

4.LOWINi:'^.l"-:r":i"i..1.- C.,',^;;-

Must '""• "."• i..' o!..".' •i by DQrow.

• Totally rite'' "•I and 1.

- 70 or o!ci : by Deceml.
- '-'?oro!^':'rbyDec'..'.!''

Property owi. must fh" a claim wi
For this proc.r:. - '.•••,;..'^r-iirity an

5. PARTiAL PK\V~^"Q: Tiie Cou;
i'..''i'A 9 nartiai paymer' Partiai

6. RETURN!^ C; ".-i-: - If ynnr d;
retumi.' -'terthetax^.' ..'!:;'."1"'.

7. WHERE i-1:. YOUF; • 1:^- ::^ GO'S

The distribution of ynnr i.ax dolla.

8. CHANGE OF ADDF?""0- PLFA:

9. AUDITOR POU-iNG HO'."'"'?: I'

•; i-.-T''.. •; ^ ai-iCi March •|gt. Tfiey become D'"' INQUEE\!T on October ist an.c) April 1st. Payrnenis must be
; ••' postmark of Spptember or March Mailing on Sept. 30 or March 31 DOErt NOT gnararitGe a Sep'tem'oer
• .i postmarks will re"i;ir'e interest. I? the last •" ". of S- : ' 'r1; .•- ~ or March fails on a Saturday or Sunday.

'• ('„',• -'th" follow;;., month wittiout inl'fifest, Delinqii-it taxes accrue 1.5% per month inter'•''. rounaed
.;. .11.''; mi!'; ^.-'m pmr ;:•;.,"; Overpayment^ of $5.00 or iess will not be refunaed. You wiii., ' receive a receipt

:rir,,,,-;.! 'i "nvelope. ';'..;!.ir checK is your rewi''.':

. '."•e tc ;.'- ,^: •"- a i."" statement will i ; relieve ll-ie taxi:. uer of ititerest accruing if taxes are not paid before
•". .'.i ail your ;•;..• '-y. TiT-tn- " '"-er is m;' r. ."•insibl. fur any taxes missed or omitted. Overpsyments

: your count', :. -""^ . '•• refund policy Con'1. : :'- treasurers otficp. to cietermine ihe • -"'ind policy.

. pubiislr ' witl-iin il-iree ".-"'•-'- (." the Tax Sale, whii.'. is i^ually held on the 3rct Monday in June. Costs
. per ii. •'." CnriR Chapter 446. Any unpaid tax is s'ihj'.' •' to Tax Sale. The interest rate anW i'sciemptios'! wiK
':~'est dolsar. Aftsr' '. for raw':, if i'...;..: .••'•• is not reci""'1;."'1 within ttie ?ime Irarne provii' •-• iit Chapter 447,

:'"1 r>' ::• hfi issii. •'

, D-^-_'L-F:rt >, . :L... .,: S'-.TE CP£-:';TP ANP MOBIS.L HOiVlh- "TATE C;-;^PH'...'
31, 2023 and :. •.,•" a iion .' •--•w income tess than $25,3?R ( ;

/•:•"•<; crt .we by D:- :i.''."..' ..2023 OR

. ql, 202: . ;.:' have " tnt?i nn'wtold income ""•"'• than •••. '."»-the federal poverty ievel guideiines OR

31, 2i ; . am: :• ••,- a housetiolci income less than ?^1:',3. .. and own a Mot)i!e/Manufactuced/?Vlodular Home.
> ,''"ti; tr""-."'"r by June 1 precpi'iing the fiscal yi '• in which tne property taxes are due.

:;!!-:..i. mii^bei,. ' "1 •: as income. CONTAC'i ,.)£ •:: "^'IRER for claim forms and details.

• Tre.-; •••••.•7 MAY ace:

';,."nts .-- N( 1 fllw
' partial paymi .'•.. Con' . '• the Treasurer for m"re information snd authnnzation to
••'onS| ^iai Ass"r'"ments, Drai • "^ or Tax Sale Redemplions.

.' is reUir:i ' to i:;. t"-: '.•"•er, your receipt: '•-"i be void. YOi f Wil.L BE CI-iARGED A FF?. if you;' Cn@cl< is
• Wll I AiSOBECHARGI;'7..

. t • 'nty {.' '.'re.r"nitectet ".••••. on beh.-" of all •ta>i -•;lthcl'':;;-~'-. and distribijtes tlie amounts accordingly.
is it'.i:.-' .- -' ^ ...- '. •• y. .'•• informati.;'. You may protest your VALUATION wDich is set hy -ihe AKSFSSOR.

r •:;. • sure you no;';'-, n'? wti-: you move '.'• tna't v':" may send notices to the c'..: ••'. address.

..... ALJO:','.: ••!• ';• •• pntling hours vi/lll be 7am-8i;'" Cont '..'tne County Auditor with questiQns.

You W^S' • rr~s'.lpn S . • '^ 2 with yw *",. •:. '• 2025 payme"* to er,;s';lre proper posih,c, of your

Online at vfl.A/w.'ow'....1....' i'..nm •• ,-p°nfs can be made by E-Check, Di' ..-^ver, MastercardorVi'-'i.. A non-refundabieteeof 2.25%

for e?fii credit can; tran'.. .:-'. willt"".,', •••;.; E-check payments wit! i'- r": :,—••—••! a .25 cent charge.

in Otfh; . Cash, Check, C: ';: C;'.;.' {D",. ; •• ', (</ ':: :..^;-or Visa wit'' "-.'non-retundable usage fees as noted flhove) or Debn (a

non-r.;:i 'ndabh fee of $2 wii! be- c; ••;:• --•n

Checks '-•an be msrie out . Miisi •;::.~ i,. ,,<nty Treasurer

ADDRF^ CHANGh C' .••."-;-,

N; "A.'':-;.-;..":

Ci •••/<.;i. ,71' •:

M TC IF 1 v.< ~- September 202A pwm^t to ensure proper po"~*;ng of your

P.- 1..'^:: Option:

Online at vw"-"owatreaRr :• n.rn "-•"Ti1- .'': "an be made by E-Check, Di.' •: . ••"'•

fur n"c>i credit c'.';;.;trani. .:: n will b. rhar<:"; E-checkpay,'.. •^ .will;.' as".""

In C'r;. •1 Cash, Checii;, C ^:; Car^". (Oisc"ver, M-.- .:.:' •.:•:'' or Visa with the r1

non-refui ••;.;''"' • i^ of $2.. ' ws!l be chsn .'• ;';•

C;^ .'•• can i-'";,. ..'-out Mu..

AL^r""". CHANGES-1 :-f-

L- 'nty Treasurer

M: •" Wl'.'^'

C: .' /i:i /Zi":

Mastercard or Visa. A n.on-refundable fee of 2.;;'-
~.^ a .25 cent charge.

'"'".nciable usaqp fp-f- as noted above) or Debit (a

POSRsCTder^SmiODS



2024/2025 PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

Amy Zybarth
Muscatine County Treasurer
414E.ThlrdSt.,Ste.102
Muscatine, IA 52761
Phone: 563-263-6764

FORWARD SERVICE REQUESTED 0 0

Parcel number: 0710200005 Tax District: PIWLA

Property Address:

Legal Description:
10-77-3W GOV LOT 2 W OF RIVER S 1/2 NE ACRES:
56.690

IOWA DEPT OF NATURAL RESOURCES
C/0 PROPERTY TAX COORDINATOR
6200 PARK AVE STE 200
DES MOINES, IA 50321-1371 Receipt # 023679

Muscatine CountyTax Bill for Assessment year 2023. payable September 2024 and March 2025.

Taxes for July 1, 2023 through June 30, 2024. Based on 2023 valuations as determined by the Assessor. Iowa law requires County
Treasurers to provide all taxpayers, including those whose taxes are paid through their mortgage escrow account, a tax statement.

If your taxes are pakl by your bank in escrow, this is for your informatton only. Please keep in a safe place. 5(a) of 21

VALUES:
LAND:
BUILDINGS:
DWELLINGS:

TOTAL VALUES:

Assessed

$36,380.00
$0.00
$0.00

$36,380.00

Taxable
$26,134,00

$0.00
$0.00

$26,134.00

Assessed

$27,260.00
$0.00
$0.00

$27,260.00
LESS MILITARY EX:
LESS 65+ HOMESTEAD EX:

TAXABLE VALUES:
LEVY RATES:
GROSS TAX:
HOMESTEAD CR:
AGRICULTURAL CR:
FAMILY FARM CR:
LOW INCOME/ELDERLY CR:
PREPAID TAX:

TOTAL NET TAX:

$0.00
$0.00

$26,134.00
24.8902200

$650.48
$0.00

$27.48
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$624.00

Taxable
$24,982.00

$0.00
$0.00

$24,982.00
$0.00
$0.00

$24,982.00
24.5033800

$612.14
$0.00

$26.52
$0.00
$0.00

$586.00

Other taxes unpaid: No
Special Assessments due: No

Drainage due: Yes
See reverse for details

Tax sale certificate: No

Owner(s): STATE OF IOWA

AG DWELLING TAX: $0.00 $0.00

Net Tax Due: $341.00 Date Paid:

Due by September 2024 Check #

Net Tax Due: $336.00 Date Paid:

Due by March 2025 Check #

§<-

Include this STUB with March 2025 payment

Make Checks payable to: Amy Zybarth, Muscatine County Treasurer, 414 E. Third St, Ste. 102, Muscatine, IA 52761
or pay On-line at: www.iowatreasurers.org Phone: 563-263-6764

2nd Half Payment Stub due by March, 2025
Detach and return this stub with your 2nd half payment.
To avoid interest, pay on or before March 31, 2025

Deed/Cont: STATE OF IOWA

(Receipt #: 02!3679^)
Parcel Number: 0710200005

YEAR-2025 PAYMENT NUMBER-02
Group #:

March 1,2025

$336.00
Please provide a phone number:

Sx-

Include this STUB with September 2024 payment

Make Checks payable to: Amy Zybarth, Muscatine County Treasurer, 414 E. Third St., Ste. 102, Muscatine, IA 52761
or pay On-line at: www.iowatreasurers.org Phone: 563-263-6764
1st Half Payment Stub due by September, 2024
Detach and return this stub with your 1st half payment. Parcel Number: 0710200005
To avoid interest, pay on or before September 30, 2024 YEAR-2024 PAYMENT NUMBER - 01

Receipt #: 023679

Group #:

Deed/Cont: STATE OF IOWA
FULL YEAR

$677.00

C Sept 1,2024
(^ $341.06

Please provide a phone number:



0710200005

MCAUTHUHiT

Tax Dollars ror tmergency ivianagement County: $0.00
Distribution of your current vear taxes Total prqgertyjaxes levied bv taxing authority

%i..r:Ti.;--,i i-'ui-LYEAR i A;..i YiJ.vr.; ,!JU./irAR LA;; ^ .'F'i1- PERCENT+/-

WEST LIBERTY COHH SCHOOL
GENERAL BASIC
GENERAL SUPPLEMENTAL
RURAL SERVICES BASIC
E IOWA CONM COLLEGE
PIKE TOWNSHIP ATALISSA FIR
COUNTi' DEBT SERVICE
PIKE TOWNSHIP
COUNTl' ASSESSOR
COUNT/ AG EXTENSION
TB ERADICATION
COUNTC SERVICES - MENTAL H
Total

Special Assessments Due
$53.00 038422 2024001 ORl\ MAGE DISTRICT

52.59
14.06

12.25
10.83
3.81

1.74
1.71

1.24

1.18

0.58

0.01

0.00
100.00

$328.12
$87.74
$76.46
$67.57

$23.78
$10.86
$10.70
$7.74
$7.38
$3.60
$0.05
$0.00

$624.00

$309.74
$83.71
$59.79
$68.88

$22.67
$10.77
$11.79
$7.67
$7.62
$3.32

$0.04
$0.00

$586.00

$3,924,242.00
$7,998,538.00
$6,970,154.00
$2,641,659.00
$2,197,367.00

$1,267.00
$1,029,727.00

$15,838.00
$672,311.00
$327,895.00

$4,114.00
$0.00

$25,783,112.00

$3,890,504.00
$8,084,726.00
$5,774,804.00
$2,867,020.00
$2,219,815.00

$1,258.00
$1,198.571.00

$16,157.00
$735,849.00
$320,917.00

$4,158.00
$0.00

$25,113,779.00

0.87

-1 .07

20.70
-7.86

-1.01

0.72
-14.09

-1 .97

-8.63

2.17

-1.06

0.00

NO'.' ALL TAXPAYERS. PLEA.1'^ READ CAREFULLY. 5(b) of 21

1.PAYMFM1- - '' .v. are due on £

postmarked with a US pwtal Se'
or March • - '..i .. ', October or A
payrr- ';" wili be s- . .•i','--.'"; on thr

to the near' : whoie c.' •""<', wi'i;i

unless you provji:' a stamped, si

2. CHECK YOUR STAT^FWTS: F
•the inter'".' dat1" Be Qi.ve to pay ••
may not De refunded i;-''---nding

3. TAX SMP.R: Al! delinquent rax^
are a>: :, ; to your '••• . bill on i1'..":

be 2% per r,. '. •", roui.';'-'1 to'...

the n',:.; to red'"'"1i expir'.. ;•.•'.'

4. LOW INCOME SENiO" CIT:;'b8 ^ ;
Mus't;. • • w or older bv Decem'j

- T'--?al!y disabled and 1 •
• 7" or older by Oecem
• 23 oi older by Decem ;

Prop1 •: ..• ovi'ner must file a claim wi

For this !. -;. . •.; S -..-'•"•' Sefimiy ?.

5. PARTIAL PAYWF.MTS: The Cou,
mate » 1.-i ';,;" nAymeni Parti-" I

6. RETURN!,.,!:, C" •'--•/a- If your Cl;
retun " an-1'the ; ^ r:^ ••""nps,

7. WHERE DO vw-'. r. y?.,;- Gt-

The dJstriBurion of your ta); ' ;• .•ii"1

8.CHANCCO[ ADO; ;,;;:^; PLEA;

9. AUDITOR POLLiNt-s HOU'7...:':. !r,

, ;!-Tibei :--'' -n'-f March 1st. They i.': ^"me DEUNQUENT on OcTober 1st and April 1st, Paymi;" must D&
.: ..:! .-;••-: :,.••:' ofS.:.i'f':'li.;^-orMarch. Mailing on Sept. 30 or March 31 DOS" NOTguar.- :,;^- a September
/ s postr,,.;' will r •l,,rr" inter.'"-*. !f the last day o1 Sep;.'-..'.' -orM<.r^. tails on a Saturday or Sunday,
•^'.' day o( the follow •:"': ;... •"'l"i witi'innf- inter-:: Delinquent taxey a';..',.1? 1.5% per month interest, roundec!

', :-.W m'nimuiTi i • • "•i •; '• Overpayments of'"' .00 or Ie'-" wiii not be reainded. You wiii not receive a receipt
; -^rir--'-"-i envein'.' Your c'tiecK is your rer*°ipt.

•• ^etor:-. ^..'•''• a rsx statement wilt not reliev" liie t. ••••:^'of interest ai ':]l."ng if tax ars not paid Defore
'•-..' on all your property. The treasurer is notr ;.^'~;;.'!-r. for any tax^ missed or omitted. Overpayments
your county lr&, i" !'rer's refund policy, Cr^' ^'- '"" treasurer's ofTice- to delermine the refunc! policy.

..- pUbIJSilfirt Wi;'.;i- S;11 "'. W'"."''0 of the Tax Sale, wnich is usually held on tne 3rd iVlontiay in June Costs
;'towaL.'..; C;...i.'; • 446. Any unpaid iax is subj ..;to '..•v Sale. Tne interesi rate unfit recser

;.. ~.' ciollar. Aftefc;'310 for tax"' . if property is not rertoom^^ within the time frame proviaed in C'
: P' '.' £l6 iSS.tf'3''!

niSABl^.: i.: ^.,-. ' STATE CREDITS AND MOBiLE HOME STATE CREUITS:
31, w':;' and I'"- •; ;. ..'"-^hold income less than $25., ••• OR

^ aqe by n.w":' 31, 2023 OR
; 3l,?o'?^ann;.,;,- atotalhousij'i'1;'' income less than 2i.ll!"/. of the fecieia! poverty ieveiguideiines OR

31, 2i"' . '-;,;:.;have; '. .. '-':••:" income less t;v';: $25,3,.'" .-.;l:;ownaMobile/'Manufactured/ModuiarHome.
-:•;.'••.,• .;'t!'e-' ••-crhy.lnne 1 pf-w^'mg the "•••'..;! year in which the pioperty taxes '..'; ilu.0

will
-iter447.

mus':.! inclii-

'rer MA'

- as income. CONTACT THE ': i ^A.SURFR for claim forms and detaiis.

; partial pnyments. C('" Tr-'

;':,;. g": wny ailc'"""1 on Special Assessments, Drain

is retoriY-;-' to the trc-^'irer, your p.'eipt shall fc'
- WILL Al SO l"'r" CHARGED.

;1-:';' for more information and authorization to
>." Tax Sale Redemptions.

void. YOU WILL BE CHARGFn A FEE. if your Cl-iech is

" count's,
is it..1.' .;

:•; :: collpcts taxfis on behalt of ail tax authorities aip: ciisfribut"- the amoums &. •.-'rciingiy.
••..- -for youi infoi.' ;,,'-:;^n. You r' ^ ••• prot. •• • your VALUATiON which is set by th" ASSESSOR.

''.- -'re you notify us w\-\-: you move so that we may senu notices to the correct ad;-:' "•'

, Auditor Eiectior -"'iling iiours wili be 7am-Spm. Contact the County Auditor witn ques"'-"'.

payment to ensure proper postmg of your payment.

PFW:';^..^C,:

inline at www inwafr ••• •

for -•"-. ''c-reditrardtra;'..

in Office: Cash. Ch..'.; ^ L;
non-r^irit'".' :- -fee of f ft .

Checks r-»n be ma.rie m it •

ADDR'-"!~-a"lNGE,:.0''

c,

: •. •;; "-..'-ner: . can be made by E-Check, Disr-'''-"-'', Mastercard or Visa. A non-re'fundable ?ee o? 2.25%

; .;, will he. ^ „•.,,.; E-ch(-'.' payment'; will i • asse". -''• a .25 cent charge.

':: Ca; ' (Oj^o"'" , Ma..;''i:'.1' •:';I'1 or Visa with t:" non- refui •' -:-'-''" usage fees as noted above) cr Dsbi.t (a

wiil!.'. fllarg"^)

;• Mu- -:Tt'ne Cou:'" Treasurer

rTf-

-;A?^.."'-

"'/ST'7ip;_

retwn y,. 'ir •^r 2024 pay. •••-•,•; to ensure proper posting of your

Pay,.,'.-nt •;i:.^--!;-s-

Onlir'- - atwr'<"i"wa+rR?ifii. .nin '"—,•..••„. .;•. can bemc""*0 byE-Check, Di1' 1-.'.~-, Mastercard or Visa. Anon"refunciablefeeof2.95%

for each credit v:... '•' trans; ';..^ ..1/'; be • :•: ',~-i E -check t. ..'ments will be ac.-""'<"i a .P^centc'i.r-.-

In Office: Cash, Check, C'. -'"; Cari:.:- (Or... --.', Mast?''..^:..'orVisavi/tththenon-reFui 1'.:Wa usage teey as noted above) or Debit (a
:'.ii •>'•;". 'r-' 01 $2., wil!;.- cnargf'"!

Cl-iecks i... 'i bei/.?':- out . Mu?': .;'"'L r'otyTf-: •.:.:'r.'.

ADDREl' CHANGFS: L. l"^--; _ ._ . .........._..._- ... .. .._....

N; ""ADL"'-'~'C"._ . ,.. ..._..^ _ . . ..... . ^. ...... ..

POSReorderfEmiODB



2024/2025 PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

Amy Zybarth
Muscatine County Treasurer
414E.ThlrdSt.,Ste.102
MuscatineJA 52761
Phone: 563-263-6764

FORWARD SERVICE REQUESTED 0 0

Parcel number: 0710200009 Tax District: PIWLA

Property Address:

Legal Description:
10-77-3W (EX PARCEL B) GOV LOT 1 NW NE ACRES:
35.870

IOWA DEPT OF NATURAL RESOURCES
C/0 PROPERTY TAX COORDINATOR
6200 PARK AVE STE 200
DES MOINES, IA 50321-1371 Receipt #001397

Muscatine CountyTax Bill for Assessment year 2023, payable September 2024 and March 2025.

Taxes (or July 1, 2023 through June 30, 2024. Based on 2023 valuations as determined by the Assessor. Iowa law requires County
Treasurers to provide all taxpayers, including those whose taxes are paid through their mortgage escrow account, a tax statement.

If your taxes are pakl by your bank in escrow, this Is for your informatton only. Please keep in a safe place. 2(a) of 21

VALUES:
LAND:
BUILDINGS:
DWELLINGS:

TOTAL VALUES:
LESS MILITARY EX:
LESS 65+ HOMESTEAD EX:

TAXABLE VALUES:
LEVY RATES:
GROSS TAX:
HOMESTEAD CR:
AGRICULTURAL CR:
FAMILY FARM CR:
LOW INCOME/ELDERLY CR:
PREPAID TAX:

TOTAL NET TAX:

Assessed

$35,650.00
$0.00
$0.00

$35,650.00

Taxable
$25,610,00

$0.00
$0.00

$25,610.00

$0.00
$0.00

$25,610.00
24.8902200

$637.44
$0.00

$26.69
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$610.00

Assessed

$26,480.00
$0.00
$0.00

$26,480.00

Taxable
$24,267.00

$0.00
$0.00

$24,267.00

$0.00
$0.00

$24,267.00
24.5033800

$594.62
$0.00

$25.76
$0.00
$0.00

$568.00

Other taxes unpaid:
Special Assessments due:

Drainage due:
See reverse for details

Tax sale certificate:

Owner(s): STATE OF IOWA

No
No
Yes

No

AG DWELLING TAX: $0.00 $0.00

Net Tax Due: $425.00 Date Paid:

Due by September 2024 Check #

Net Tax Due: $420.00 Date Paid:

Due by March 2025 Check #

s<-

Include this STUB with March 2025 payment

Make Checks payable to: Amy Zybarth, Muscatine County Treasurer, 414 E. Third St., Ste. 102, Muscatine, IA 52761
or pay On-line at: www.iowatreasurers.org Phone: 563-263-6764

2nd Half Payment Stub due by March, 2025
Detach and return this stub with your 2nd half payment.
To avoid interest, pay on or before March 31, 2025

Deed/Cont: STATE OF IOWA

(Receipt #: 001397^)
Parcel Number: 07102tf0009

YEAR-2025 PAYMENT NUMBER - 02
Group #:

March 1,2025

$420.00

Please provide a phone number:

3<-

Include this STUB with September 2024 payment

Make Checks payable to: Amy Zybarth, Muscatine County Treasurer, 414 E. Third St., Ste. 102, Muscatine, IA 52761
or pay On-line at: www.iowatreasurers.org Phone: 563-263-6764
1st Half Payment Stub due by September, 2024
Detach and return this stub with your 1st half payment. Parcel Number: 0710200009
To avoid interest, pay on or before September 30, 2024 YEAR-2024 PAYMENT NUMBER - 01

(•Receipt #: 001397)

Group #:

Deed/Cont: STATE OF IOWA
FULL YEAR

$845.00

Sept 1,2024

$425.06

Please provide a phone number:



0710200009
Tax Dollars for Emergency Management County: $0.00

Distribution of your current y0?"'faxes Total_proj3ertvtaxe_s levied bv taxing auihpnt^
1;,^l'!i,.?',;.mT^,lT. °.C'1:T^T",L l-'ij'!..!. YEAR LA;.! •."'A!-, n.lLL'iii.A^ LA;..;'YEAR PERi-:r!'!T+/-

WEST LIBERTY COMM SCHOOL
GENERAL BASIC
GENERAL SUPPLEMENTAL
RURAL SERVICES BASIC
E IOWA COHN COLLEGE
PIKE TOWNSHIP ATALISSA FIR
COUNTC DEBT SERVICE
PIKE TOWNSHIP
COUNT/ ASSESSOR
COUNTY AG EXTENSION
TB ERADICATION
COUNT/ SERVICES - MENTAL H
Total

Special Assessments Due
$235.00 039114 2024001 DRA HAGE DISTRICT

52.59
14.06
12.25
10.83

3.81

1.74
1.71

1.24

1.18

0.58

0.01

0.00

100.00

$320.77
$85.77
$74.75
$66.06

$23.24
$10.61
$10.46
57.57
$7.21
$3.52

$0.04
$0.00

$610.00

$300.23
$81.13
$57.95
$66.76

$21.98
$10.44
$11.43
$7.44
$7.38
$3.22

$0.04
$0.00

S568.00

$3,924
$7,998
$6,970
$2,641

$2,197
$1

$1,029
$15

$672
$327

$4

$25,783

,242.00

,538.00

,154.00

,659.00

,367.00

,267.00
,727.00

,838.00

,311.00
,895.00

,114.00

$0.00
,112.00

$3,890
$8,084
$5,774
$2,867

$2,219
$1

$1 ,198
$16

$735
$320

$4

$25,113

,504.00

,726.00

,804.00

,020.00

,815.00

,258.00
,571.00

,157.00

,849.00

,917.00

,158.00

$0.00
,779.00

0.87

-1.07

20.70
-7.86

-1.01

0.72

-14.09

-1.97

-8.63

2.17

-1.06

0.00

?'

1.PAYMI... :--'•;..r- r:;riueon£

postmarked with a US P- ;::1 Se;'
or Marci"! pr-".:. ,; . Oc''."'"' or A

payments will f a'-' .••..; •'onti.
to the n. ;, ' whole uollar. wiih
unless you provi.'''. a '•*'arnpecl, s-

2. CHEC'/ "-'UR ST. 'I';^I::~MTS: F

fte inter".''' ;• , Be f-'.'re to pay
may ; -.: De refunned depending

3. TAX SAL'.- :. All rioiinquent tax.
are added to ynnr. •: bill on MS'}
be 2% iv-'• moi .., ronn<"iiad tn •;;.

the rig!;: to redeem expires, and

4.«. OW WCQ^.- L: .^,r"nP '••:'i.'...:. ; i".

Musl be. • 65 or olri°r fciy Dtwem'
•Tofali-i, •"'. .'•"•;i and 1 •

' '-'or ok. • byDecem'
'^Oi'oldei r-'Decemi

Property owi.'" mus't file a >.:":;n wli:

For this pn' ^:".: : F" - •:' Security.:'..

5. PARTiAl PAYNIEE-, " , •• Co\.'.
make a .'.-;'"' pa^;:,' "<• Partial:

6.RETUR-.... R4L-*"- Ifyourcl.

returned after ;'•.: tax deadiinp6:,

7. m'y.^: -~ YOUR TAXES C'""-

The distribufioo of your t"y dolla.

8. CHANGE OP ADL!-::^.;- PL^Y

9. AUDITOR POLLING !:0>'RS: ![,

; -T *— .J". ALl T«/PAYERn-PLE^;£ • n CAREFULLY. 2(b) of 21

."•.' March 1st They become DELINQUENT on October 1st and April 1st. Payments 'nust !3%
of SpiWmber or March. Maiiing on Sept. 30 or March 31 DOES NOT guarantee a Seotember

.•-:••. - will n •• '•i-'- int..-.-' • if t'ne last day of :'?r'tambet or March falls on a Sat-urday or Sunday,

of ' - toHcm !;'] month without inters*. Delin',,uem :....•?" accrue 1.;."••'. per month ip*'1""-'- rounded
.'m j . •.• pa- ••.' OverpaymenTs "<;;1 or' or" • "viii not be refunded. Yoi! ""ill not reeeive a leceipt

'.•' e;;- ;'•;-- Your c!"'' isyourra-'.:

''"re '•• r.'. •' '- Pitw '..'. •;--:1'..-:'; will not reiieve the taxpayer ofinterest accruing if faxes are '•)or paid b--~'l''""-e
-..- on P!I' your •.".;• ! ;; '^:>- treF"""-er is not r"r'ons!ble for any taxes missed or or;:';'.^ ••i. Overpayrrfents
youi '. -nty tr0'. •"• ' n ^inri policy. Contact 1, • tr'.'.-; "rer's office to daten;'" - tu~ refund policy.

p- pu; ;'..;. .•' -.''.;'- Ehree weeks of the Tax Sale, whk' is iwually lieicl on the 3rc! !''• .;•""".' m June. Cos'

-'nt;;,

- pnsr
n."..;: .'

•: 1.00 i.,

, "Idrc

i.' :• Iowa L '••: Cnapter4.46. Any unpaid tax is cnhjectto Tax Sale. The interest rate urr:; r@>' ;-•,'"
.' rioliar. .'*'''•"• •.;-• for taxes, if property is not rr.' -"'.;.- ': within the timo irame- provi<:' ' in C- •

•i-"--ir.' ,- b" i ••..•••

DiSA^;^:,:- ^ ;.:-... / • • K,:-. ( -^WS AND &SOBSLF: HOMr -TATE CREDIT-.
31,2Qyi- and have a •:, '.''sohold i.i';.::: les<: ti: •. £25,3- •:* OR

!—<; of ""'fl &y' • ;•••:',.• ::., 2"?.'. (•i:

31, w?' and h;'.'" av ,' householi'i income ln"-~ man?.w%,o'U;' tofj&ral poverty leve! gui^iiries OR
31, 2'.>...an0i:. • a household income less tti ..;$,. ^». ancfownaMobile/Manufactured/".')"'::irKomR.
, cpu ,:.,^^~.,,-.,- |3y Jypg ] pi-pppriino ti^ fiscal year in v/hic-h the property taxes are due.

•''.".•'iw mirnt ho iprii iftfid as i: ;• •; „ ••: •: CONTACT TH; :.:: .' •v>'. •i for claim forms ana cistails.

• Tr
'.•-I-

will
.•447,

partial payments. Cc";; •'"t the Treasurer for more information a.''' authorization to
•~~1 on Special Assessments, Drainage, or Tax Sale Redemptions.

;;-'<' shall be v<->i.'i. YOU WILL i'.E CHARGED A FEE. if your CHeck•s

! "•'-.. MAY

Ml .

) is retun-." lc "... ireasurer, your re'
•'.--;-;~".T Wl! I ALSO BE CHARGED.

coumy u.~~~"'-8r t'nliects tax''" on nehalf of all tax authorities and distributes tf, • amounts accordi;
itert'.;. .'; ahnuo for your information. You may protest your VALUATION wnich is set by the ASRFSS

make :'re you no'" ' us when you move so ffiat we may ssnd notii- . - to the cos'recT artrire.' '.

•'•.'::, AniWor ...-•';;.-.. polling hours will be 7am-8pm. Con'^nUhe County Auditor withquesti..-'

r: - 'B 2 r""- -p~: 2025 ps"",-"'"? to i -,?•'-»'"€ props" postang of your

•• '•;:•-•.< Options:

Online^ www ir'.'j',: ••;••...;.-- . nm ?-.•.•.'•- .: can be ma^.-by E-Checl<, Discover, Mastercard or Visa. Anon-ref'jndablefeeof2.25%

for <a-.;. Ci...-':'" card trai.-,. :i"''1,, wilib^cfiarg •' L. ..:'-.''-''paymi-.l; will ho ass." :•1 •-'a .25 cent charge.

in Office: Cfph, Check, C; .;;' Car.; (i':''- '..: , Ma'.;'. ;;.': : or Visa with the non-refLii^-'.Me usage fees as noted above) or Debit (a
non-ref'indable fi.! or $2. :• w\\ 1. ••'.'-•,-.,...-"i

Checks can hftn;,..-i^.or' Mii^ ..':u. '^ni!1-, 'Tr. l'"-ircr

ADDRESS L'L.i'^Fft'C' .I!;'-;

N!. n'.:!'rli': '.•:••

C; •'/ST/2P;

as r : -'::.EIrn S' .".'.. 1 with yoaar f^Ppfe, W?Q props;' posting o-f your

V:.:'::-::'-^ Onions:

Onlis - at www iowatraasr . nrn Payments' .. ben.^.'lPbyE-Check, Discover, Mastercai'dorVisa. Anon-re{undabtet'::'oof-2.25%
for""-/' ere'.'.'"1 cord tran^' !hn wili b. i ','.f~"3'^ E-checl<paym'-"i;'' will be aw^..:1'. a ,25 cent charge.

In Office: Cash, Check. C ^ i;;; ^ •: •,.:'. (L': . . -" Mastercard or Visa wi;;; the non-refurr; .•;-S<- usaqe fees as noted above) or Debit (a
;,...'• -";'i.";-'.l;i..fi-'"of$2,': .wi'l h'-~ ri'iarged)

C: • • '" can be ma'tP'out • Muse- '';."• "^nnty ••• "'. >rer

AL.-iR!: -" CHANGES. C' •"^ ........... ................. . .^ . ....-......--.

N. .'7, 0'~iRr"0:

Ci "/S: /71[ ;
PCS Reordsr»2l< 11003



2024/2025 PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

Amy Zybarth
Muscatine County Treasurer
414 E. Third St., Ste. 102
Muscatine, IA 52761
Phone: 563-263-6764

FORWARD SERVICE REQUESTED 0 0

Parcel number: 0710300002 Tax District: PIWLA

Property Address:

Legal Description:
10-77-3W NE SW ACRES: 40.830

IOWA DEPT OF NATURAL RESOURCES
C/0 PROPERTY TAX COORDINATOR
6200 PARK AVE STE 200
DES MOINES, IA 50321-1371 Receipt #019748

Muscatine CountyTax Bill for Assessment year 2023. payable September 2024 and March 2025.

Taxes for July 1, 2023 through June 30, 2024. Based on 2023 valuations as determined by the Assessor. Iowa law requires County
Treasurers to provide all taxpayers, including those whose taxes are paid through their mortgage escrow account, a tax statement.

If your taxes are paid by your bank in escrow, this is for your informatton only. Please keep in a safe place. 9(a) of 21

VALUES: Assessed
LAND: $17,050.00
BUILDINGS: $0.00
DWELLINGS: $0.00

TOTAL VALUES: $17,050.00
LESS MILITARY EX:
LESS 65+ HOMESTEAD EX:

TAXABLE VALUES:
LEVY RATES:
GROSS TAX:
HOMESTEAD CR:
AGRICULTURAL CR:
FAMILY FARM CR:
LOW INCOME/ELDERLY CR:
PREPAID TAX:

TOTAL NET TAX:

Taxable
$12,248.00

$0.00
$0.00

$12,248.00

$0.00
$0.00

$12,248.00
24.8902200

$304.86
$0.00

$12.88
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$292.00

Assessed

$12,780.00
$0.00
$0.00

$12,780.00

Taxable
$11,712.00

$0.00
$0.00

$11,712.00

$0.00
$0.00

$11,712.00
24.5033800

$286.98
$0.00

$12.43
$0.00
$0.00

$274.00

Other taxes unpaid:
Special Assessments due:

Drainage due:
See reverse for details

Tax sale certificate:

Owner(s): STATE OF IOWA

No
No
Yes

No

AG DWELLING TAX: $0.00 $0.00

Net Tax Due: $175.00 Date Paid:

Due by September 2024 Check #

Net Tax Due: $170.00 Date Paid:

Due by March 2025 Check #

3<-

Include this STUB with March 2025 payment

Make Checks payable to: Amy Zybarth, Muscatine County Treasurer, 414 E. Third St, Ste. 102, Muscatine, IA 52761
or pay On-line at: www.iowatreasurers.org Phone: 563-263-6764

2nd Half Payment Stub due by March, 2025
Detach and return this stub with your 2nd half payment.
To avoid interest, pay on or before March 31, 2025

Deed/Cont: STATE OF IOWA

(Receipt#7oi 9748)

Parcel Number: 0710300002
YEAR-2025 PAYMENT NUMBER - 02

Group #:

March 1,3025

$170.06

Please provide a phone number:

§x-

Include this STUB with September 2024 payment

Make Checks payable to: Amy Zybarth, Muscatine County Treasurer, 414 E. Third St., Ste. 102, Muscatine, IA 52761
Or pay On-line at: www.iowatreasurers.org Phone: 563-263-6764
1st Half Payment Stub due by September, 2024
Detach and return this stub with your 1st half payment. Parcel Number: 0710300002
To avoid interest, pay on or before September 30, 2024 YEAR-2024 PAYMENT NUMBER - 01

(Receipt #: 019748)

Group #:

Deed/Cont: STATE OF IOWA
FULL YEAR

$345.00

Sept 1,2024

$175.00

Please provide a phone number:



Tax Dollars for Emergency Management County: $0.00
0710300002

W'iWAlliHOFii)','

WEST LIBERTC COHM SCHOOL
GENERAL BASIC
GENERAL SUPPLEMENTAL
RURAL SERVICES BASIC
E IOWA COMM COLLEGE
PIKE TOWNSHIP ATALISSA FIR
COUNT/ DEBT SERVICE
PIKE TOWNSHIP
COUNTY ASSESSOR
COUNT/ AG EXTENSION
TB ERADICATION
COUNT/ SERVICES - MENTAL H
Total

Distribution
% OF TOTAL

52.58
14.06
12.25
10.83
3.81

1.74
1.72

1.24
1.18

0.58

0.01

0.00

100.00

of vour current
FULL YEAR

$153.55
$41.05
$35.78
$31.62
$11.13
$5,08
$5.01
$3.63
$3.45
$1 .68

$0.02
$0.00

$292.00

yearlaxes
UV:; YEAii

$144.82
$39.16
$27.96
$32.20

$10.59
$5.04
$5.51
$3.59
$3.56
$1.55

$0.02
$0.00

$274.00

!

$3
$7
$6
$2
$2

$1

$25

J^taIilr.(yJ'^rt3/Jaxe^Je.vied..i?'>''1axip'S.
'Ui-L YEAR

,924,242.00

,998,538.00
,970,154.00
,641,659.00

,197,367.00
$1,267.00

,029,727.00
$15,838.00

$672,311.00
$327,895.00

$4,114.00
$0.00

,783,112.00

LA ,; YEAR

$3,890,504.00
$8,084,726.00
$5,774,804.00
$2,867,020.00

$2,219,815.00
$1,258.00

$1,198,571.00
$16,157.00

$735,849.00
$320,917.00

$4,158.00
$0.00

$25,113,779.00

authority
PER(.>.rlT+/-

0.87

-1.07

20.70
-7.86

-1.01

0.72
-14.09

-1.97

-8.63

2.17

-1 .06

0.00

Special Assessments Due
S53.00 039414 2024001 DRl\ MAGE DISTRICT

; &,V urv-r TO ALL TAXPAYERS: r--CA'?'= K'W CAREFULLY. 9(b) of 21

1. PAYMz:;.3 • ?:: Taxes are due on c:

posti.wked with a US Postal Se,
or March po?.;..;" ;. Ontober ('. A

payments will b" .. • ,:;;•'..•'.; on thr.
to the DP '..- ' whole i;.".''.'.. wit;

unless you provirtp a 'itam;:"'.'' s'

2. CHEC" YC";.J..-. STATEMENTS: !
the interest date. Be '-ore t>.nay
may not t-x~- retundwi ctepp-ncin1-' .

3.TAX SAIPS; All delinqu-.-i.: taxe
ai •' add'sri to y"ur ta^".!"' ••; Ma;,

be 2% per month, rou;i. ;i- ^ to the
the rh',;-' to redeem "ypir-"'. and .

4. LOW3Nt;:.i^'~ «i=MiOR CTi';:L;;^ /.

Must be: • •' '^ or olrier i3y Dew.;.1
•1c;'."'./ dilsaii|r-; and 1

: • or ol'1P. •~'.' Decemi.

• 23 or older by Decen;!':
Prnperty owner musl fife a claim w'rt.

For ihis pfi •1.' •-•• • Socia! Swnrity an

5. PARTIAL PaY!Vi£?-.'" '. . The Cou;
make a pwtW payment. Partial '

6. RETURNED CHECKP- If your d.
returner1 p.r'."the tax di'.i-;ii."1. -

7. WHERE 00 YOUf •;,'..XES QO-?
The distributir". of •/'.•r1' tax dolla

8.GHANG: OF ADORr-'"'- ,--•: r-A

9, AUDIT""* "01 UNG r;0..'RS: ii^

; i."''r':-'1: 1st a;:' !\'!'-'"!i 1st. They become L"' 'NQUENT on October 1st ana April 1st. Paymei '• must he
1 '••^ "ostmark o* SeptRmber or March. Mailing on Sept. 30 or March 31 DOES NOT guarantee a Sep'' ~~'hor
-' postmr;'l'~ will f:'- .;•"-::• interest. If the last f'-- of fiepEer .'•"•'' or March falls on a Sa'turcisy or Sunday,

•••• •:' day of the fnlir'w..: , i,:: .,^ without intfi^ -;. Delinqu • ; taxes accrue 1.5% per month infer : rounded
00 minimum )• ••.' w. •<,. Overpayments c ' '..00 or less will not be refunded. You wji! not r .;: -.'• a leceipt

i "Irfr'..,'.! ;;' n'>1'"!'..; •• \' •iir check is your receipt.

. .'re ;• • '" ; • a tax statement will not reiieve the tamayer oi intsresr accrui:;'.: if taxes are not paid before
'. on al! your property. The ;-:•"'"'rer is not r-' ^^'•^ ;• '••• • for any taxes misseii or omitted. Overpayments

: your >.:-'•",i'". tre~'""er's refund policy. Conta'-t !;i • treasurer's Gffice to detsrmine the iefuna poticy

.' ••• pu!'..'^;,! •..-;; wtnir. rhri •• weeks of tne Tax Sale, which is usually held on tl-ie 3rd Monday in June. Cost&

, per lowa d-,; Chapter 446. Any wr,:.-^ tax i.s .. ihjoi-'t to Tax Sale. The interest K-: . umil reciemption wiil
-"reyi dollar. After sale (orta'1'.-' . if property is not n'.L -n;..." witfiin the tiniefr....:.' pr&vicied in Chapter 447,

•'/ be i. • .' •:~

CK^.L';.^ cmzEM s; ;.;£ ^"•-.,;.r.',y.~ AMP MOBILE HOME STATE CREDiTS:
: 3i, 20;' an.; have a ;. .^oiioid income less than $25,328 <"
/--"c of .-::;•• by D. " ;'::-r 31, 20230;.
. .':;',2<'r ' and; ..'P a tnfal household income tess than 250% of ffie federal poverty leveigiijripiinot; OR

31, 2023 and I:' •; a household income less liian $25,328, and own a MobiIe/Manu''acturec)/[vic>tJulcir H': ;;.:
i :~c"nntytre;:";:iirerbyJune l p;.:'••;'•'; !.:,t;i • fl'.'..-.. ^ year in vi/nich the property taxe's are due.

inns'' •'• inctu..'".' as income. (-•)NTACTTHr"';, ;F.,'''.^i.)RER for claim rorms and details.

Treasn. . .,.''Y?/-<'Qntr..;.,.':.";; payments Onntaf.tthe ;'. "•-•irer for more !nfo''; .•-':..•- and aul'-'.lzaiicn to

;-'.-'.:ii':.- ..':• w .'; a:i:.-'"" ^•••:.'.;.. -•"ial Ass""""iente, Drainage, i.'i Tax Sale Redemptio -

''.. is r. '.;'-ned :.' (he treasurer, ynnr receipt shall be void. YOU WILL BE CHARGED A ! . :' If your Ciieck is
- i ?FST Wll I A! SO i- CHARGm.

: • <;>'.'..;,• tr'-".'.!!-er..-

is itemj7prt ah"v." for

make '"I re you i

, ..,,•: /iiu-iitnr E|P.

;;•.. taxes on behalf of all tax autnorities and distributes the amounte accorciingiy.
'. ir information. You may protest your VALUATION which is set by the ASSESSOR.

'•; us w'nen you move so " .: we may send notices to ttie correct aodress

polling hours will be 7am-Spm. Cr,':.'.; the County Auditor with questions.

You r;~"J'':/,^ r£-';?<'-n S'' ""3 2 wS'":. w-..-:/. ^arch 2025 pay«t~r* to ensur"1 proper poswng of your payment.

Pay i-.^-^ Opfc-^.

Onl!,'. atwv'w.jnw,ifr"-,..i :•: om Pgym' , •'• .can b'-rmrtebyE-Ct'-^ Di-.' •'•-•r, M.a;.i •IT.,j;-;1orVisa. Anon-refi • •':..:-'? fee of 2.25%

For ^"";. ur"W > ...i.,;ti-.-,' ''' wili becharo •: E-ch"':'. |..i'Ti'"'itswill be.. • •' s .25 cent charge.

in Office: C.--.! Check, C' :'i Cards (t.. .1 •"'', Master. ;-"; or Visa with the non-r' r mdahie usage fees as noted above) or Debit (a
non-refunriahlp ^f of;;. • wiil be chpr"-';)

Chi'.; . i:'": ;'i-~ marfeout . Musi:.'-::.'.' County Tr. .-••irer

ADDF:F"" CHANOFR- C' !"'~n-

N; ."..'ADDPF. .•

Ci '.'/ST/7iP:.

You ""J^' 2-eturn S" ' :ia 1 with your Ses-:'.^-^

>av:^ "•'.""".

»i'G[ posting of your

Payn-.i-^ O^'".^-?"

Online at www iowalrftSRi;

for each crwW card tr;:.:.'
am Payments can be maae by E-CiT-'pk Discover. Ma-^iwcard or Vif'n A non-r^f"nciable fee of 2.25%

••i: will I.- . ch .'. • '' F-i..' •~^1:, :• .'.•'merits wili be." ' -—.~.'l a .25 cent cherge.

tr ">ffice: C;i..: crieck, C i.'it carris (Di .;..•--. Mastercard or Vi; with the non-retundoblc usagefees ais noted i.'!. .-'• or Debit (a
ni... ~"fui -.;.-, hi>o 'i-":' of *R9 i • will b^- cl'iarg- •~;j

Ci—.'.: can be ^-i:'^ out .! Muse, "'••:• Cnn'

APHRB...' CHAN^F:. 0 .' ^::f ...

N. M,-:'^^:-:";;

a '/v.;'/.:'p:

f'er
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2024/2025 PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

Amy Zybarth
Muscatine County Treasurer
414E.ThirdSt.,Ste.102
Muscatine, IA 52761
Phone: 563-263-6764

FORWARD SERVICE REQUESTED 0 0

Parcel number: 0710400001 Tax District: PIWLA

Property Address:

Legal Description:
10-77-3W NW SE ACRES: 41.050

IOWA DEPT OF NATURAL RESOURCES
C/0 PROPERTY TAX COORDINATOR
6200 PARK AVE STE 200
DES MOINES, IA 50321-1371 Receipt # 006494

Muscatine CountyTax Bill for Assessment year 2023, payable September 2024 and March 2025.
Taxes for July 1, 2023 through June 30,2024. Based on 2023 valuations as determined by the Assessor. Iowa law requires County
Treasurers to provide all taxpayers, including those whose taxes are paid through their mortgage escrow account, a tax statement.

It your taxes are paid by your bank in escrow, thte is for your informatton only. Please keep in a safe place. 1 (a) of 1

VALUES:
LAND:
BUILDINGS:
DWELLINGS:

TOTAL VALUES:

Assessed
$12,330.00

$0.00
$0.00

$12,330.00

Taxable
$8,858.00

$0.00
$0.00

$8,858.00
LESS MILITARY EX:
LESS 65+ HOMESTEAD EX:

TAXABLE VALUES:
LEVY RATES:
GROSS TAX:
HOMESTEAD CR:
AGRICULTURAL CR:
FAMILY FARM CR:
LOW 1NCOME/ELDERLY CR:
PREPAID TAX:

TOTAL NET TAX:

$0.00
$0.00

$8,858.00
24.8902200

$220.48
$0.00
$9.32
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$212.00

Assessed
$9,250.00

$0.00
$0.00

$9,250.00

Taxable
$8,477.00

$0.00
$0.00

$8,477.00
$0.00
$0.00

$8,477.00
24.5033800

$207.72
$0.00
$9.00
$0.00
$0.00

$198.00

Other taxes u n paid: No
Special Assessments due: No

Drainage due: Yes
See reverse for details

Tax sale certificate: No

Owner(s): STATE OF IOWA

AG DWELLING TAX: $0.00 $0.00

Net Tax Due: $170.00 Date Paid:

Due by September 2024 Check #

Net Tax Due: $165.00 Date Paid:

Due by March 2025 Check #

Sx-

Include this STUB with March 2025 payment

Make Checks payable to: Amy Zybarth, Muscatine County Treasurer, 414 E. Third St., Ste. 102, Muscatine, IA 52761
or pay On-line at: www.iowatreasurers.org Phone: 563-263-6764

2nd Half Payment Stub due by March, 2025
Detach and return this stub with your 2nd half payment.
To avoid interest, pay on or before March 31, 2025

Deed/Cont: STATE OF IOWA

(Receipt*: 006494)
Parcel Number: 0710400001

YEAR-2025 PAYMENT NUMBER-02
Group #:

March 1,^025

$165.00

Please provide a phone number:

3<-

Include this STUB with September 2024 payment

Make Checks payable to: Amy Zybarth, Muscatine County Treasurer, 414 E. Third St., Ste. 102, Muscatine, IA 52761
or pay On-line at: www.iowatreasurers.org Phone: 563-263-6764
1st Half Payment Stub due by September, 2024
Detach and return this stub with your 1st half payment Parcel Number: 0710400001
To avoid interest, pay on or before September 30, 2024 YEAR-2024 PAYMENT NUMBER - 01

(Receipt #: 006494)

Group #:

Deed/Cont: STATE OF IOWA
FULL YEAR

$335.00

Sept 1,2024

$170.00

Please provide a phone number:



0710400001
Tax Dollars for Emergency Management County: $0.00

Distribution of vour current v^ar taxes
TAXING AUT?)Pi!K ^.vF F'/rA' FULL YEAR LA^iYLA!', !

Total property taxn levied by taxing ai i'''horitv

U[-!.Yi:'.i'; LA,:/7 YEAR FI:-:ri.;I-MT-

WEST LIBERT/ COHM SCHOOL 52.58 $111.48 $104.66 $3,924,242.00
GENERAL BASIC 14.06 $29.80 $28.26 $7,998,538.00
GENERAL SUPPLEMENTAL 12.25 $25.98 $20.20 $6,970,154.00
RURAL SERVICES BASIC 10.83 $22.96 $23.27 $2,641,659.00

E IOWA COHM COLLEGE 3.81 $8.07 $7.68 $2,197,367.00
PIKE TOWNSHIP ATALISSA FIR 1.74 $3.69 $3.64 $1,267.00
COUNTi'DEBT SERVICE 1.72 $3.64 $3.98 $1,029,727.00
PIKE TOWNSHIP 1.24 $2.63 $2.60 $15,838.00
COUNTl'ASSESSOR 1.18 $2.51 $2.57 $672,311.00
COUNTC AG EXTENSION 0.58 $1.22 $1.13 $327,895.00

TB ERADICATION 0.01 $0.02 $0.01 $4,114.00
COUNT/ SERVICES - MENTAL H 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total 100.00 $212.00 $198.00 $25,783,112.00

Special Assessments Due
$123.00 039595 2024001 DR.B :NAGE DISTRICT

$3,890
$8,084
$5,774
$2,867

$2,219
$1

$1,198
$16

$735
$320

$4

$25,113

,504.00

,726.00

, 804.00

,020.00

,815.00

,258.00

,571.00

,157.00

,849.00

,917.00

,158.00

$0.00
,779.00

0.87

-1.07

20.70

-7.86

-1.01

0.72

-14.09

-1.97

-8.63

2.17

-1.06

0.00

r

-i. PAYM1-:.-..1: - • Tsx."~ are due ' ;•.(•

postmark- ••' w? a US P< •:.; ii Se
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may noi: I.. refur.":*"~; depending :
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• 23o, .•:^'byDeceni

Property owner mu^ file a claim w';'
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S.CHANf:;;- CF ATO-,;•.-•!": PLFA!
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-..MT' TO AU-TA:.;"~"YEF,Z: .;:':_E.&ftS P-A.n CAREFULLY. 1(b)of1
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l.nn minimum p— ";<rcol. Ov;; ;'.'"'."Tienl's OT $5.1': or ipw will noE be r."fl.!ndec!. YO'J win not receive a .-eceipT

" env""^"e. Your che^.' ' your r' • ;'•+
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pc'r iowa 0'^ C;..
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2024/2025 PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

Amy Zybarth
Muscatine County Treasurer
414E.ThirdSt.,Ste.102
Muscatine, IA 52761
Phone: 563-263-6764

FORWARD SERVICE REQUESTED 0 0

Parcel number: 1308300002 Tax District: FRMUF

Property Address:

Legal Description:
8-76-2W 1RR TRACT N PRT GOV LOT 6 NE SW
ACRES: 0.000

STATE CONSERVATION COMMISSION DNR
C/0 PROPERT/TAX COORDINATOR
6200 PARK AVE STE 200
DES MOINES, IA 50321-1371 Receipt # 012549

Muscatine CountyTax Bill for Assessment year 2023, payable September 2024 and March 2025.
Taxes for July 1, 2023 through June 30, 2024. Based on 2023 valuations as determined by the Assessor. Iowa law requires County

Treasurers to provide all taxpayers, including those whose taxes are paid through their mortgage escrow account, a tax statement.
If your taxes are paid by your bank in escrow, this is for your information only. Please keep in a safe place. 1 (a) of 1

VALUES:
LAND:
BUILDINGS:
DWELLINGS:

TOTAL VALUES:
LESS MILITARY EX:
LESS 65+ HOMESTEAD EX:

TAXABLE VALUES:
LEVY RATES:
GROSS TAX:
HOMESTEAD CR:
AGRICULTURAL CR:
FAMILY FARM CR:
LOW INCOME/ELDERLY CR:
PREPAID TAX:

TOTAL NET TAX:

Assessed
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Taxable
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
25.2111400

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Assessed
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Taxable
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
24.6409300

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Other taxes unpaid:

Special Assessments due:

Drainage due:

See reverse for details

Tax sale certificate:

No

S: No

Yes

No

Owner(s): STATE CONSERVATION
COMMISSION DNR

AG DWELLING TAX: $0.00 $0.00

Net Tax Due: $154.00 Date Paid:

Due by September 2024 Check #

Net Tax Due: $144,00 Date Paid:

Due by March 2025 Check #

^<-

Include this STUB with March 2025 payment

Make Checks payable to: Amy Zybarth, Muscatine County Treasurer, 414 E. Third St., Ste. 102, Muscatine, IA 52761

Or pay On-line at: www.iowatreasurers.org Phone: 563-263-6764

2nd Half Payment Stub due by March, 2025
Detach and return this stub with your 2nd half payment.
To avoid interest, pay on or before March 31, 2025

Deed/Cont: STATE CONSERVATION COMMISSION
DNR

(Receipt*: 012549

Parcel Number: 1308300002
YEAR-2025 PAYMENT NUMBER - 02

Group #:

)

March 1,2025

$144.00

Please provide a phone number:

S»c-

Include this STUB with September 2024 payment

Make Checks payable to: Amy Zybarth, Muscatine County Treasurer, 414 E. Third St, Ste. 102, Muscatine, IA 52761

Or pay On-line at: www.iowatreasurers.org Phone: 563-263-6764
1st Half Payment Stub due by September, 2024
Detach and return this stub with your 1st half payment. Parcel Number: 1308300002
To avoid interest, pay on or before September 30, 2024 YEAR-2024 PAYMENT NUMBER - 01

Receipts: 012549

Group #:

Deed/Cont: STATE CONSERVATION COMMISSION
DNR FULL YEAR

$298.00

( Sept 1,2024

^ $154.00
Please provide a phone number:



1308300002
Distribution of your current year taxes

Tax Dollars for Emergency Management County: $0.00
Toial property taxes levied by laxing auihornv

TAXING AUTHORITY % OF TOTAL FULL YEAR LAST YEAR FULL YEAR LAST YEAR PERCENT+/-

GENEFiAL BASIC
COUNTS SERVICES - MENTAL H
COUNTl' ASSESSOR
RURAL SERVICES BASIC
TB ERADICATION
E IOWA COMM COLLEGE
NUSCATINE COMH SCHOOL
FRUITLAND TOWNSHIP
COUNTS AG EXTENSION
COUNTf DEBT SERVICE
GENERAL SUPPLEMENTAL
Total

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$7,998,538.00
$0.00

$672,311.00
$2,641,659.00

$4,114.00

$2,197,367.00

$20,517,511.00
$58,183.00

$327,895.00
$1,029,727.00

$6,970,154.00

$8,084,726.00

$0.00
$735,849.00

$2,867,020.00
$4,158.00

$2,219,815.00

$20,316,053.00
$59,408.00

$320,917.00
$1,198,571.00

$5,774,804.00

-1.07

0.00
-8.63

-7.86

-1.06

-1.01

0.99

-2.06

2.17

-14.09

20.70

0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $42,417,459.00 $41,581,321.00

Special Assessments Due
$157.00 007708 2021 DD13 PUMP PROJECT PY
$141.00 039451 2024001 DRAINAGE DISTRICT

IMPORTANT NOTICE TO ALL TAXPAYERS: PLEASE READ CAriEFULLY. 1(b)of1

1. PAYMENTS: Taxes are due or September 1st and March 1st. They become DELINQUENT on Odober 1st and -,prii 'isi. Pa/msuLS musi oe
postmarked with a US Postal Service postmark of September or March. Mailing on Sept. 30 or March 31 DOES NOT gusraniei £ Scpiembsr
or March postmark, October or April postmarks will require interest. If the last day of Sepiem&er or March falls on 5 Saturday or Sundsy.
payments will be accepted on ihe first day of the following month without interest. Delinquent isxes accrue 1.5% psr month inieresi. rounded
to the nearest whole dollar, win a S1.00 minimum per parcel. Oveppayments of $5.00 or less will nor be refunded. You will noi rscsivs a receip;
unless you provide a stamped, self-addressed envelope. Your check is your receipt.

2. CHECK YOUR STATEMENTS Failure 10 receive a tax statement will not relieve the taxpayer 01' inierest accruing if tsxss srs not paid beioi'e
the interest date. Be sure to pey taxes on all your property. The treasurer is not responsible for any taxes missed or on-iiiied. Ove'psymenis
may not be refunded dependin3 on your county treasurer's refund policy. Contact the treasurer's office TO determine -ihs rsfund policy.

3. TAX SALES: All delinquent ta;'es are published wiihin three weeks of the Tax Sale. which is 'jsually hgid on the 3rd Monday in June. Ccs'is
are added to your tax bill on M ay 1 , per Iowa Code Chapter 446. Any unpaid tax is subjeci to Tax Sale. The inieresi raie until redemp'iion v^ill
be 2% per month, rounded to tie nearest dollar. After sale for taxes, if property is no; redeemed wiihin rhe time rrams providec! in Chapis- 447.
the right TO redeem expires, and a deed may be issued.

4. LOW INCOME SENIOR CITIZEN AND DISABLED CITIZEN STATE CREDITS AND MOBILE HOME STATE CREDITS:
Must be: • 65 or older by December 31. 2023 and have a household income less than $25.328 OR

• Totally disabled and 18 years of age by December 31.2023 OR
•70 or older by December 31, 2023 and have a total household income less than 250% of The federal poverty levsi guidelines OR
• 23 or older by Deceinber 31, 2023 and have a household income less ihan 525,325. and own a Ivio&ile/Manufsciured/iViodulsr Home.

Property owner must file a claim with the county treasurer by June 1 preceding thg fiscal year in which the property taxes are due.

For this program Social Security c.nd Medicare must be included as income. CONTACT THE TREASURER ror claim forms ana de'iails.

5. PARTIAL PAYMENTS: The County Treasurer MAY accept partial payments. Contact ihe Treasurer for more iniorma'ciori and suinoriza'iion to
make a partial payment. Partial Payments are NOT allowed on Special Assessments, Drainage, or Tax Sale Redernp'tioos.

6. RETURNED CHECKS: If your check is returned TO the treasurer, your receipt shall be void. YOU WILL BE CHARGED A FEE. If your Check is
returned after the tax deadline i, INTEREST WILL ALSO BE CHARGED.

7. WHERE DO YOUR TAXES GC'? The county -treasurer collects '[axes on behalf of all tax auihoriiies and distribu'ies '[he amounts accordingly.
The distribution of your tax dol ars is itemized above for your information. You may protest your VALUATION wh.ch is set by [he ASSESSOR.

8. CHANGE OF ADDRESS: PLEASE make sure you notify us when you move so that we may ssnd notices to The coi'rec'i address.

9. AUDITOR POLLING HOURS: In Iowa, Auditor Election polling hours will be 7am-Spm. Coniaci ihe Coun'iy AudKor ..".'iii- quesiions

You MUST return 3TUB 2 with your IVIarch 2025 payment to ensure proper posting of your payment.

Payment Options:

Online at www.iowatrea3urers.org Payments can be made by E-Check, Discover. Mastercard or Visa. A non-.'efundable fes of 2.25%

for each credit card trarsaction will be charged. E-check payments will be assessed a .25 cent charge.

In Office: Cash, Check, Credit Cards (Discover, Mastercard or Visa with the non-refundaoie usage fees as noisd abova) or Debit [£.
non-refundable fee of £3.00 will be charged)

Checks can be made out to: Muscatine County Treasurer

ADDRESS CHANGES: OWNER:_____

NEW ADDRESS:

CITY/ST/ZIP:.

You MUST return 3TUB 1 with your September 2024 paymem TO ensure p.-oper posiing of ycui-
payment.

Payment Options:

Online at www.iowatrea surers.org Payments can be made by E-Check, Discover. Mastercard or Visa. A non-rsfunclable fee of 2.25%

•for each credit card trarsaciion will be charged. E-check payments will be assessed a .25 cent charge.

In Office: Cash, Check, Credit Cards (Discover, Mastercard or Visa with (he non-refundable usage fees as noted abc-'.s) or Debit (a

non-refundable fee of S2.00 will be charged)

Checks can be made out to: Ivluscatine Couniy Treasurer

ADDRESS CHANGES: 3WNER:

MEW ADDRESS:.

31TY/ST/ZIP:.

POSReorder»31110D3



2024/2025 PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

Amy Zybarth
Muscatine County Treasurer
414E.ThirdSt.,Ste.102
Muscatine, IA 52761
Phone: 563-263-6764

FORWARD SERVICE REQUESTED 0 0

Parcel number: 1308300003 Tax District: FRMUF

Property Address:

Legal Description:
8-76-2W N 7 AC GOV LOT 5 W 1/2 SW ACRES: 0.000

STATE CONSERVATION COMMISSION DNR
C/0 PROPERTY TAX COORDINATOR
6200 PARK AVE STE 200
DES MOINES, IA 50321-1371 Receipt # 024075

Muscatine CountyTax Bill for Assessment year 2023, payable September 2024 and March 2025.
Taxes for July 1, 2023 through June 30, 2024. Based on 2023 valuations as determined by the Assessor. Iowa law requires County

Treasurers to provide all taxpayers, including those whose taxes are paid through their mongage escrow account, a tax statement.

If your taxes are paid by your bank in escrow, this is for your information only. Please keep in a safe place. 1 (a) of 1

VALUES:
LAND:
BUILDINGS:
DWELLINGS:

TOTAL VALUES:
LESS MILITARY EX:
LESS 65+ HOMESTEAD EX:

TAXABLE VALUES:
LEVY RATES:
GROSS TAX:
HOMESTEAD CR:
AGRICULTURAL CR:
FAMILY FARM CR:
LOW INCOME/ELDERLY CR:
PREPAID TAX:

TOTAL NET TAX:

Assessed

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Taxable
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
25.2111400

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Assessed

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Taxable
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
24.6409300

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Other taxes unpaid: No

Special Assessments due: No

Drainage due: Yes

See reverse for details

Tax sale certificate: No

Owner(s): STATE CONSERVATION
COMMISSION DNR

AG DWELLING TAX: $0.00 $0.00

Net Tax Due: $67.00 Date Paid:

Due by September 2024 Check #

Net Tax Due: $57.00 Date Paid:

Due by March 2025 Check #

g<-

Include this STUB with March 2025 payment

Make Checks payable to: Amy Zybarth, Muscatine County Treasurer, 414 E. Third St., Ste. 102, Muscatine, IA 52761

Or pay On-line at: www.iowatreasurers.org Phone: 563-263-6764

2nd Half Payment Stub due by March, 2025
Detach and return this stub with your 2nd half payment.
To avoid interest, pay on or before March 31, 2025

Deed/Cont: STATE CONSERVATION COMMISSION
DNR

Receipt#: 024075

Parcel Number: 1308300003
YEAR-2025 PAYMENT NUMBER - 02

Group #:

March 1,2025

$57.00

Please provide a phone number:

^<-

Include this STUB with September 2024 payment

Make Checks payable to: Amy Zybarth, Muscatine County Treasurer, 414 E. Third St., Ste. 102, Muscatine, IA 52761

Or pay On-line at: www.iowatreasurers.org Phone: 563-263-6764

1st Half Payment Stub due by September, 2024
Detach and return this stub with your 1st half payment. Parcel Number: 1308300003
To avoid interest, pay on or before September 30, 2024 YEAR-2024 PAYMENT NUMBER - 01

Receipts: 024075

Group #:

Deed/Cont: STATE CONSERVATION COMMISSION
DNR FULL YEAR

$124.00

Sept 1,2024

$67.00

Please provide a phone number:



1308300003
Distribution of your current year taxes

Tax Dollars for Emergency Management County: $0.00
Toial property taxes levisc! by taxing auThority

TAXING AUTHORITY % OF TOTAL FULL YEAR LAST YEAR FULL YEAR LAST YEAR PERCENT+/-

COUNTY ASSESSOR
MUSCATINE COMM SCHOOL
TB ERADICATION
COUNTS SERVICES - MENTAL H
GENERAL SUPPLEMENTAL
RURAL SERVICES BASIC
FRUITLAND TOWNSHIP
GENERAL BASIC
E IOWA COMM COLLEGE
COUNTY DEBT SERVICE
COUNTY AG EXTENSION
Total

0.00

0.00
0.00

1.00

1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00

1.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$672,311.00
$20,517,511.00

$4,114.00

$0.00
$6,970,154.00
$2,641,659.00

$58,183.00
$7,998,538.00

$2,197,367.00

$1,029,727.00

$327,895.00
$42,417,459.00

$735,849.00
$.20,316,053.00

$4,158.00

$0.00

$5,774,804 . 00

$2,867,020.00
$59,408.00

$8,084,726.00

$2,219,815.00

$1,198,571.00

$320-, 917.00

$41,581,321.00

-8.63

0.99
-1.06

0.00

20.70
-7.

-2

-1.

-1.

-14.

2

86
06
07
01
09
17

Special Assessments Due

$65.00 007705 2021 DD13 PUMP PROJECT PY
$59.00 040560 2024001 DRAINAGE DISTRICT

IMPORTANT NOTICE TO ALL TAXPAYERS: PLEASE READ CAREFULLY. 1(b)of1

1. PAYMENTS: Taxes are due or September 1st and March 1st. They become DELINQUENT on OcTober is': and April 131. Pa;'!T.£n;s musi b2
postmarked with a US Postal Service postmark of September or March. Mailing on Sep-i. 30 or March 31 DOES NOT gusrsrnee a Sepiamber
or March postmark. October or April postmarks will require interesi. If ihe last day of Sepiemosr or March fails on a Ssturcl?.'/ or Sunaa';',
payments will be accepted on ihe first day of ihe following month withoui interest. Delinquem taxes accrue 1.5% ps'' monih incsrsSL rs'jna'sd
to the nearest whole dollar, witi a $1.00 minimum per parcel. Overpayments or $5.00 or less will not be rerundaa. vou will noi I'scsive a rscsio-i
unless you provide a stamped, self-addressed envelope. Your check is your receipt.

2. CHECK YOUR STATEMENTS Failure to receive a tax siaiemeni vi/ill not relieve The taxpayer or in':erest accruing i; laxss ars noi psicl bsfoi'e
the interest date. Be sure to pay laxes on all your propem/. The treasurer is noi responsible for any t&xsS missea Oi' Oi^nied. Overpaymeno
may not be refunded depending on your coumy treasurer's refund policy. Contaci ths treasurer's office to detsrmine W.s r£Tund policy.

3. TAX SALES: All delinquent ta; es are published within Three weeks of ine Tax Sale. which is usually held on the 3rfi ivionclay in June. Cos'iS
are added to your tax bill on May 1, per Iowa Code Chapter 446. Any unpaid tax is subject 10 Tax 3als. The imeresi raie unri i-sQempcion will
be 2% per month, rounded to tie nearest dollar. After sale for taxes, if properly is noi redeemed wiihin the time frame pi'ov:cl3d in Chap'ie,- 4-7,
the right to redeem expires, an j a deed may be issued.

4. LOW INCOME SENIOR CITIZEN AND DISABLED CITIZEN STATE CREDITS AND MOBILE HOME STATE CREDITS:
Must be: • 65 or older by December 31. 2023 and have a household income less ihan 325,328 OR

• Totally disabled and 18 years of age by December 31, 2023 OR
• 70 or older by Deceinber 31, 2023 and have a lotal household income less than 250°'o of 'ihe federal poverty level guidelines OP
• 23 or older by Deceinber 31, 2023 and have a household income iess than S25.328, anc own a ivlobile/lvlanuiaciurecl/r/ioc^iar Home.

Property owner must file a claim with the county treasurer by June 1 preceding the fiscal year in which the property laxes are due.

For this program Social Security c.nd Medicare must be included as incoms. CONTACT THE TREASURER -for claim forms and derails.

5. PARTIAL PAYMENTS: The County Treasurer MAY accept partial payments. Contact the Tressurer for more inT'ormsiion and auLhonzaiion [Q
make a partial payment. Partial Paymems are NOT allowed on Special Assessmenis. Drainage, or Tax Sale Redemptions.

6. RETURNED CHECKS: If your check is returned to the treasurer, your receipt shall be \o\cS. YOU WILL SE CHARGED A FEE. If your Chack is
returned afier ihe tax deadlines, INTEREST WILL ALSO BE CHARGED.

7. WHERE DO YOUR TAXES GC'? The county ireasurer collects taxes on behalf of all tax authorities and disiribu'os il~e amoun'is accoi'dingly.
The distribution of your rax dol ars is itemized above ior your information. You may protest your VALUATION which is sex by me AsSESsOR.

8. CHANGE OF ADDRESS: PLEASE make sure you notify us when you move so thai we may send ncnices co (he correci address

9, AUDITOR POLLING HOURS: In Iowa, Auditor Eleciion polling hours will bs 7am-8pm. Contact [he County Auditor .;"ith questions.

You MUST return :5TUB 2 with you.' March 2025 payment to ensure proper posting of your payment

Payment Options:

Online at www.iowatreasurers.org Payments can be made by E-Check, Discover, M&siercara or Visa. A non-.'efunasole fee of 2.25°

for each credit card trarsaction will be charged. E-check paymen'cs wiii t3e assessed a .25 cent chSi-ge.

In Office: Cash, Check, Credit Cards (Discover. Masiercard or Visa with The non-refunclabls jsage r'££s as noied E.oovg; or Cs'cit (a

non-refundable fee of S?.00 vi/ill be charged)

Checks can be made out to: Muscatine County Treasurer

ADDRESS CHANGES: OWNER:

NEW ADDRESS:.

CITY/ST/ZIP:

You MUST return ;5TUB 1 with your September 2024 payment to ensu.'c proper posiing o1 yctji-

payment.

Payment Options:

Online at www.iowatrea3urers.org Payments can bs made by E-Check, Discover. iVlas'isi-cara or Viss. A non-i'sTuncia&ie Tee of 2.2

for each credit card trarsaction will be charged. E-check payments will be assessed s .25 ceni charge.

In Office: Cash, Check, Credit Cards (Discover, Mastercard or Visa wizh ihe non-rsfundabls usage rees as no'csQ aoo'.'e; or Debii

non-refundable fee of $?.00 will be charged)

Checks can be made out 10: ivluscatine County Treasurer

ADDRESS CHANGES; OWNER:.

NEW ADDRESS:.

CITY/ST/ZIP:.

posReorter* 2411003


